2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon
April 24th, 2016
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Place Bib Name City

1 1206 Miller Derrick Fredericksburg
2 1060 Dando Bill Uniontown

3 1132 Hothem Seth Parma

4 1048 Collett Todd Akron

5 1053 Conrad Jacob Wooster

6 1349 Amonett Michael Akron

7 1068 Douglas Chad Warren

8 1049 Comparda Bob Massillon

9 1151 Kearney Greg North Olmsted
10 1226 Ohliger Andrew Amherst

11 1047 Clifford Ladd Medina

12 1325 Vogel Joel Galena

13 1105 Gudat Dave Valley View
14 1062 Davies Jerame Newark

15 1020 Black Andrew Canton

16 1072 Edgehouse Steve Massillon
17 1177 Luyster Jason Charleston
18 1322 Vanek Joseph Boardman

19 1335 West Luke Orrville
20 1247 Rangel Ayax Aurora
21 1276 Shekinah Elijah Pittsburgh
22 1127 Hockwalt James Mogadore
23 1371 Hinton Ambyr Dormont
24 1418 Pokorny Bob
25 1036 Capretta Adam Canfield
26 1091 Fremon Ward North Canton
27 1076 Erme John Canton
28 1350 Appel Joe Pittsburgh
29 1066 Dennis Pete Canton
30 1065 Dennis Jack Massillon
31 1358 Deskin Richard 44720
32 1166 Kunkle Jacob Canton
33 1369 Green Tim McDonald
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2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon

Guntime Chiptim Pace
2:50:15 2:50:12 6:30
2:54:53 2:54:50 6:41
2:59:37 2:59:34 6:52
3:03:12 3:03:11 7:00
3:05:37 3:05:34 7:05
3:10:22 3:10:15 7:16
3:11:32 3:11:29 7:19
3:11:32 3:11:32 7:19
3:12:33 3:12:29 7:21
3:15:05 3:14:59 7:27
3:15:33 3:15:27 7:28
3:15:33 3:15:28 7:28
3:18:15 3:17:54 7:34
3:18:36 3:18:32 7:35
3:19:55 3:19:49 7:38
3:20:32 3:20:26  7:39
3:22:42 3:22:39 7:45
3:23:07 3:23:05 7:4¢6
3:23:14 3:23:10 7:4¢6
3:23:23 3:23:14 7:4¢6
3:23:48 3:23:42 7:47
3:26:37 3:26:35 7:54
3:27:59 3:27:49 7:56
3:28:10 3:28:10 7:57
3:28:29 3:28:22 7:58
3:28:56 3:28:52 7:59
3:29:11 3:29:03 7:59
3:31:31 3:31:20 8:04
3:31:43 3:31:37 8:05
3:31:44 3:31:37 8:05
3:31:54 3:31:50 8:06
3:32:14 3:32:02 8:06
3:32:32 3:32:08 8:006
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2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon

328 1383 Redman Erin Stow OH F 38 5:57:46 5:55:17 13:34
329 1193 McClure Christine Pgh PA F 41 5:59:10 5:56:25 13:37
330 1333 Wentz Charlie Rootstown OH M 68 5:59:20 5:56:57 13:38
331 1269 Sedon Edda Canton OH F 39 5:57:53 5:57:12 13:38
332 1088 Fisher Kathleen Wilton Manors FL F 50 6:16:24 6:13:36 14:1¢6
333 1023 Bouza Heidi Defiance OH F 44 6:14:54 6:14:12 14:17
334 1144 Jones Joey New Brighton PA M 46 6:18:43 6:16:01 14:22
335 1204 Metzger Lori Ravenna OH F 45 6:19:25 6:16:16 14:22
2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon
Sunday, April 24th, 2016
*kkhkkhkhkkk kK MARATHON RUNNERS AWARDS * Ak Kk Kk Kk Kkkk k%K

Frkxkxkxkx FEMALE OVERALL MARATHON RESULTS **x % xkxkxk
Place Bib Name City St S Age Guntime Chiptim Pace
1 1371 Hinton Ambyr Dormont PA F 33 3:27:59 3:27:49 7:56
2 1029 Brown Jacqueline Dayton OH F 33 3:33:33 3:33:20 8:09
3 1201 McNinch Amanda Boardman OH F 36 3:33:47 3:33:32 8:09
4 1379 Mucci Jennifer Canton OH F 41 3:34:406 3:34:30 8:12
5 3348 Sapolich Brittany Pittsburgh PA F 30 3:35:17 3:35:07 8:13

Fxkxkxkxkx MALE OVERALL MARATHON RESULTS ****kxkxkxk
Place Bib Name City St S Age Guntime Chiptim Pace
1 1206 Miller Derrick Fredericksburg OH M 33 2:50:15 2:50:12 6:30
2 1060 Dando Bill Uniontown OH M 40 2:54:53 2:54:50 6:41
3 1132 Hothem Seth Parma OH M 38 2:59:37 2:59:34 6:52
4 1048 Collett Todd Akron OHM 37 3:03:12 3:03:11 7:00
5 1053 Conrad Jacob Wooster OH M 30 3:05:37 3:05:34 7:05

Frkxkxkxkx FEMALE MASTERS MARATHON RESULTS **x % xkxkxk
Place Bib Name City St S Age Guntime Chiptim Pace
1 1042 Castricone Marcie Dover OH F 40 3:36:42 3:36:25 8:16

*xxkxxxxxxx MALE MASTERS MARATHON  RESULTS %%k koo
ALL RESULTS



2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon

Place Bib Name City St S Age Guntime Chiptim Pace
1 1349 Amonett Michael Akron OH M 42 3:10:22 3:10:15 7:16
Fhxxkxxkxxx FEMALE GRAND MASTERS MARATHON RESULTS ****xdkxd*
Place Bib Name City St S Age Guntime Chiptim Pace
1 1142 Johnson Becki F 52 4:04:33 4:03:53 9:19
Fhxxkxxkkxk MALE GRAND MASTERS MARATHON RESULTS ***x**xsdkx
Place Bib Name City St S Age Guntime Chiptim Pace
1 1062 Davies Jerame Newark OH M 50 3:18:36 3:18:32 7:35
2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon
Sunday, April 24th, 2016
*kkkkkk Kk kK RESULTS *kkkhkkhKhkKkk kK
FRxxkdxkxxk FEMALE MARATHON AGE GROUP: 1 = 19 HFkxxkdddx
Place Bib Name City St S Age Guntime Chiptim Pace
n
FhxAkxxkkxk MALE MARATHON AGE GROUP: 1 = 19 HFxkxxdddk
Place Bib Name City St S Age Guntime Chiptim Pace
1 1226 Ohliger Andrew Amherst OHM 19 3:15:05 3:14:59 7:27
2 1097 Gerin Joe Akron OH M 19 3:47:39 3:47:33 8:42
3 1236 Pekar Brian Cleveland OH M 19 4:25:01 4:24:35 10:06
4 1253 Riddle Clay Port Washington OH M 18 4:29:47 4:27:55 10:14
5 1099 Giffen Mitchell Gnadenhutten OH M 18 4:29:47 4:27:55 10:14
6 1121 Hershberger Drew Uniontown OH M 19 4:43:11 4:42:41 10:48
FhxAkxxkKkxk FEMALE MARATHON AGE GROUP: 20 = 24 xFAAFKxAAAK
Place Bib Name City St S Age Guntime Chiptim Pace

ALL RESULTS



2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon

w |l

1 1025 Boyer Holly Uniontown OH F 20 43:49 3:43:23 8:32
2 1138 Huston Nicole Columbus OH F 21 4:09:26 4:09:01 9:31
3 1194 McConnell Bethany Apple Creek OHF 20 4:17:15 4:16:35 9:48
4 1319 Tornes Katelyn Marietta OH F 22 4:26:15 4:25:48 10:09
5 1212 Moran Justine Coshocton OH F 21 4:27:43 4:26:30 10:11
6 1114 Hastings Addie West Salem OH F 21 4:30:29 4:30:29 10:20
7 1241 Pouttu Carly Columbus OH F 23 4:38:30 4:37:55 10:37
8 1098 Geyer Hannah Carnegie PAF 24 4:46:28 4:44:49 10:53
9 1287 Smith Jordan Coshocton OH F 23 5:28:47 5:27:23 12:30

Frxokokkxxxk MALE MARATHON AGE GROUP: 20 — 24 xxkxkkxxxkx

Place Bib Name City St S Age Guntime Chiptim Pace
1 1207 Miller Neil Dundee OH M 20 3:41:56 3:41:16 8:27
2 1318 Topliss Joe Decatur AL M 21 3:55:51 3:55:20 8:59
3 1307 Sweitzer Joel North Canton OH M 24 3:57:14 3:56:47 9:03
4 1296 Stephen Thomas Orchard Park NY M 20 4:46:15 4:44:23 10:52
5 1006 Allen Brandon Middlebranch OH M 21 5:09:57 5:08:58 11:48
6 3347 Fowler Benjamin Lisbon OHM 23 5:17:37 5:15:59 12:04
7 1063 Deaton Matthew New Franklin OH M 20 5:38:35 5:37:15 12:53
8 1332 Wentworth Anthony Newark OH M 22 5:48:53 5:48:08 13:18
9 1290 Soriano Joseph Kent OH M 23 5:54:57 5:52:17 13:27

Fxxokkkxxkk FEMALE MARATHON AGE GROUP: 25 — 29 **kxxxokdx

Place Bib Name City St S Age Guntime Chiptim Pace
1 1075 Elliott Kathleen North Canton OH F 26 3:52:58 3:52:33 8:53
2 1124 Hickey Danielle Columbus OH F 27 3:53:26 3:52:58 8:54
3 1288 Soltesz Krista East Sparta OH F 29 4:09:03 4:08:33 9:30
4 1270 Senior Jessica Wadsworth OH F 28 4:13:06 4:12:19 9:38
5 1321 Tsui Shannon Eastvale CAF 27 4:34:24 4:33:16 10:26
6 1003 Adkins Samantha Massillon OH F 28 5:04:10 5:02:11 11:33
7 1260 Rusnak Maria Perry OH F 28 5:13:27 5:07:24 11:44
8 1254 Rininger Ashley North Canton OH F 26 5:41:42 5:38:34 12:56

n

Fhxxkdxkkxk MALE MARATHON AGE GROUP: 25 = 29 *AAAFKAAAA
Place Bib Name City St S Age Guntime Chiptim Pace

ALL RESULTS



2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon

:23:14

1 1335 West Luke Orrville OHM 26 3 3:23:10 7:46
2 1363 Frangias Nick Canton OH M 27 3:40:28 3:40:20 8:25
3 1392 Sowers Taylor Canton OH M 26 3:42:53 3:42:35 8:30
4 1074 Elliott Evan North Canton OH M 27 3:52:59 3:52:34 8:53
5 1125 Hickey Ryan Columbus OH M 27 3:53:26 3:52:58 8:54
6 1192 Mayer James Akron OH M 26 3:58:40 3:57:53 9:05
7 1370 Hazlett Kevin Akron OH M 28 4:10:21 4:09:02 9:31
8 1417 Chambers Michael Lakewood OH M 26 4:22:33 4:21:40 10:00
9 1180 Maddocks Jordan North Canton OH M 27 4:32:21 4:32:21 10:24
10 1027 Brand Michael Alliance OH M 25 4:44:02 4:43:48 10:50
FhxAkkxkKkxk FEMALE MARATHON AGE GROUP: 30 — 34 Frxxkkkokxx
Place Bib Name City St S Age Guntime Chiptim Pace
1 1328 Warner Jill Copley OH F 34 3:38:36 3:38:22 8:21
2 1092 Gallagher Amy Cranberry Tpw PA F 33 3:53:55 3:53:42 8:56
3 1351 Bednar Kristy Parma OH F 34 3:58:06 3:57:38 9:05
4 1014 Bauman Katy Hudson OH F 30 4:18:30 4:17:09 9:49
5 1139 Hutton Amy Rittman OH F 32 4:22:41 4:20:47 9:58
6 1112 Harsh Esther Salem OH F 32 4:32:06 4:30:32 10:20
7 1087 Fisher Jade Morgantown WV F 33 4:34:50 4:33:33 10:27
8 1032 Butcher Danielle Canton OH F 32 4:36:49 4:35:18 10:31
9 1037 Carnivale Nicole Youngstown OH F 34 4:41:51 4:41:29 10:45
10 1045 Christy Missy Canfield OH F 34 4:41:50 4:41:30 10:45
11 1093 Ganoe Crystal Denver COF 30 4:50:39 4:48:39 11:02
12 1096 Genevish Jennifer Rittman OH F 33 4:54:26 4:52:26 11:10
13 1299 Storms Catherine Danville PA F 31 5:01:34 4:59:46 11:27
14 1353 Brown Sarah Culloden WV F 31 5:04:03 5:01:47 11:32
15 1244 Prior Chelsea Pittsburgh PA F 31 5:18:11 5:15:38 12:03
16 1274 Shaw Stephanie Uhrichsville OH F 34 5:22:14 5:20:45 12:15
Fhxxkhxkxxk MALE MARATHON AGE GROUP: 30 — 34 Frxkkkkokkx
Place Bib Name City St S Age Guntime Chiptim Pace
1 1036 Capretta Adam Canfield OH M 33 3:28:29 3:28:22 7:58
2 1224 Nyce Matthew Akron OH M 34 3:33:53 3:33:48 8:10
3 1022 Bolha Jonathan Austintown OH M 34 3:34:55 3:34:41 8:12
4 1129 Hohman Richard North Canton OH M 32 3:53:14 3:52:45 8:53
5 1229 Pace Randy Sykesville MD M 32 3:53:32 3:53:06 8:54

ALL RESULTS



2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon

6 1292 Spencer Josh South Bend IN M 30 3:54:39 3:54:00 8:56
7 1102 Green Brad Canal Fulton OH M 33 4:02:30 4:02:14 9:15
8 1165 Kumar Ashish Parma Heights OH M 33 4:11:42 4:09:35 9:32
9 1308 Swidarski Bob Brooklyn Heights OHM 31 4:13:02 4:12:09 9:38
10 1352 Bilderback Justin Doylestown OH M 32 4:23:21 4:22:14 10:01
11 1395 Sultan Hamidullah Canton OH M 33 4:30:37 4:28:13 10:15
12 1338 Wittel Kyle Norton OH M 32 4:30:15 4:28:49 10:16
13 1186 Mariani Shawn Cleveland OH M 30 4:31:58 4:31:31 10:22
14 1306 Swavel Jordan Chillicothe OH M 30 4:34:41 4:33:07 10:26
15 1128 Hoepf Todd Brunswick OH M 32 4:35:49 4:34:15 10:29
16 1024 Bowlin Kevin Monroeville PA M 34 5:26:40 5:25:06 12:25
"~
FhxAkxxkKkxk FEMALE MARATHON AGE GROUP: 35 = 39 FrxkAkkokxx

Place Bib Name City St S Age Guntime Chiptim Pace
1 1251 Renner Amy Copley OH F 38 3:38:52 3:38:38 8:21
2 1031 Bugner Beth Medina OH F 38 3:41:29 3:41:16 8:27
3 1367 Gifford Emily Akron OH F 36 3:50:31 3:49:40 8:46
4 1239 Piland Nicole Munroe Falls OH F 36 3:51:47 3:51:31 8:51
5 1171 Letterhos Jane Huron OH F 37 3:55:12 3:54:35 8:58
6 1267 Schulman Katie Canal Fulton OH F 35 4:03:41 4:03:23 9:18
7 1034 Campitelli Julie Copley OH F 39 4:12:54 4:12:18 9:38
8 1187 Markle Renee Bolivar OH F 35 4:13:34 4:12:44 9:39
9 1008 Ascani Amy North Canton OH F 39 4:15:37 4:14:23 9:43
10 1197 McFarland Tammy Poland OH F 39 4:15:19 4:14:58 9:44
11 1109 Hanchuk Heather Parma OH F 36 4:20:28 4:18:56 9:53
12 1223 Nowakowski Kristi Richfield OH F 38 4:19:30 4:19:06 9:54
13 1342 Youngblood Carol North Canton OH F 38 4:20:36 4:19:18 9:54
14 1278 Shilling Aimee East Canton OH F 36 4:30:14 4:29:16 10:17
15 1346 Zook Becky Union Town OH F 36 4:42:13 4:40:19 10:42
16 1174 Lunn Jennifer Reminderville OH F 36 4:50:35 4:48:52 11:02
17 1110 Harding Carisa Pavilion NY F 39 5:12:21 5:11:10 11:53
18 1115 Hayes Michelle Xenia OH F 39 5:19:46 5:18:49 12:11
19 1323 Varner Sherry Hartville OH F 37 5:21:40 5:19:45 12:13
20 1245 Pryor Tera Midvale OH F 35 5:28:48 5:27:23 12:30
21 1222 Nolan Elise Pittsburgh PA F 36 5:37:50 5:35:38 12:49
22 1100 Glass Chrissy Canton OH F 36 5:40:19 5:37:55 12:54
23 1163 Kozak Renee North Royalton OH F 36 5:41:24 5:39:13 12:57
24 1133 Hower Chrissy Wilmington DE F 36 5:55:25 5:52:56 13:29
25 1148 Karpinecz Lori Cleveland OH F 38 5:56:50 5:54:27 13:32

ALL RESULTS



2016 Pro

26 1383 Redman Erin Stow OH F
27 1269 Sedon Edda Canton OH F
"~
Frhxxkdxkxxk MALE MARATHON AGE GROUP: 35 = 39 FRxkkkkokkx

Place Bib Name City St S Age
1 1325 Vogel Joel Galena OH M 37
2 1072 Edgehouse Steve Massillon OH M 39
3 1177 Luyster Jason Charleston Wv M 35
4 1276 Shekinah Elijah Pittsburgh PA M 38
5 1358 Deskin Richard 44720 OH M 37
6 1166 Kunkle Jacob Canton OH M 39
7 1305 Sullivan Timothy Akron OH M 38
8 1033 Callan James Louisville OH M 38
9 1317 Todd Kenneth Salisbury NC M 39
10 1372 Husty Eric Mansfield OH M 39
11 1155 Ketchum Geoffrey Massillon OH M 35
12 1169 Lemasters Joshua Culpeper VA M 38
13 1007 Arway Padraic Canton OH M 39
14 1249 Regan Christopher Wappingers Falls NY M 36
15 1143 Jones Jeff Green OH M 38
16 1391 Smalls Tony Cleveland OH M 37
17 1282 Singleton Jeffery 0il City PA M 39
18 1359 Endres Brandon Cincinnati OH M 38
19 1362 Followay Jeremey Canal Fulton OH M 36
20 1058 Crouch Todd Butler PA M 36
21 1094 Garrott Steve Uniontown OH M 37
22 1118 Henderson Stephen Hermitage PA M 39
23 1002 Ackerman Nelson Shreve OH M 37
24 1268 Schwendemann Chad Seven Fields PA M 38
25 1337 Wilson Brian Canton OH M 38
26 1398 Wicks Lester Mogadore OH M 38
27 1266 Schuetz Kevin New Bethlehem PA M 39
28 1156 Kiba Joshua B. Shelby Township MI M 38
29 1038 Carpenter Sean Canton OH M 37
30 1225 Obrien Caleb Fredonia PA M 38
FhxAkxxkKkxk FEMALE MARATHON AGE GROUP: 40 — 44 FrxxAkkkxK
Place Bib Name City St S Age

ALL RESULTS

Football Hall of Fame Marathon
38 5:57:46 5:55:17 13:34
39 5:57:53 5:57:12 13:38

Guntime Chiptim Pace

3:15:33 3:15:28 7:28
3:20:32 3:20:26  7:39
3:22:42 3:22:39 7:45
3:23:48 3:23:42 7:47
3:31:54 3:31:50 8:06
3:32:14 3:32:02 8:06
3:38:11 3:38:03 8:20
3:42:52 3:42:26 8:30
3:48:44 3:45:37 8:37
3:53:32 3:53:05 8:54
3:55:32 3:55:02 8:59
3:56:10 3:55:38 9:00
4:02:33 4:02:10 9:15
4:02:50 4:02:16 9:15
4:08:27 4:07:49 9:28
4:09:21 4:08:47 9:30
4:12:01 4:11:40 9:37
4:18:16 4:17:31 9:50
4:23:21 4:22:14 10:01
4:24:29 4:24:02 10:05
4:28:10 4:27:39 10:13
4:37:39 4:35:58 10:32
4:45:10 4:43:29 10:50
5:02:29 5:00:30 11:29
5:03:27 5:02:28 11:33
5:11:45 5:09:45 11:50
5:12:12 5:10:11 11:51
5:15:04 5:13:35 11:59
5:21:42 5:20:08 12:14
5:38:01 5:35:28 12:49
Guntime Chiptim Pace



2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon

1 1390 Shine Kristin Louisville OH F 40
2 1382 Prinzo Maria Barberton OH F 44
3 1015 Beaver Christie Mars PA F 43
4 1013 Barton Ellen Lexington KY F 41
5 1123 Hertweck Jinny Renfrew PA F 43
6 1026 Bradley Kate Copley OH F 40
7 1203 Mendelson Kelly Richfield OH F 40
8 1393 Speegle Sandra Doylestown OH F 44
9 1326 Vohs Christina North Canton OH F 42
10 1227 Ortiz Carmelina Brooklyn NY F 44
11 1273 Shankle Shelley Canton OH F 42
12 1153 Keating Elaine Willoughby OH F 44
13 1344 Zepp Kimberley Stow OH F 41
14 1157 Kiley Eileen Wexford PA F 43
15 1111 Harrison Tamra Akron OH F 43
16 1354 Buchert Angie Gahanna OH F 43
17 1130 Holleran Heather Pittsburgh PA F 40
18 1238 Peterson Dulcey Canton OH F 44
19 1193 McClure Christine Pgh PA F 41
20 1023 Bouza Heidi Defiance OH F 44
"~
Fhxxkdxkkxk MALE MARATHON AGE GROUP: 40 — 44 FrxxAAkkkx
Place Bib Name City St S Age
1 1322 Vanek Joseph Boardman OH M 42
2 1247 Rangel Ayax Aurora IL M 42
3 1091 Fremon Ward North Canton OH M 43
4 1122 Hertle Scott Stow OH M 44
5 1284 Skara Mike Livingston NJ M 44
6 1009 Askren Kirk Navarre OH M 42
7 1303 Sudomir Robert Canton OH M 43
8 1356 Cobb Jason Canton OH M 43
9 1210 Miranda David Baldwinsville NY M 43
10 1039 Carpenter Todd Mobile AL M 42
11 1134 Hubbard George Cortland OH M 41
12 1327 Von Thaden Robert Erie PA M 42
13 1030 Brown Kelly Massillon OH M 44
14 1057 Crouch Cecil Butler PA M 43
15 1279 Shilling Jason Canton OH M 41
ALL RESULTS

3:43:59 3:43:37 8:33
3:46:31 3:46:14 8:39
3:55:29 3:54:42 8:58
3:59:55 3:59:04 9:08
4:01:05 4:00:16 9:11
4:12:54 4:12:18 9:38
4:12:54 4:12:18 9:38
4:13:40 4:12:40 9:39
4:17:09 4:16:20 9:47
4:22:56 4:22:49 10:02
4:25:47 4:24:18 10:00
4:27:51 4:26:35 10:11
4:32:08 4:31:14 10:22
4:44:31 4:43:43 10:50
4:54:44 4:52:51 11:11
4:56:20 4:54:04 11:14
5:12:18 5:10:05 11:51
5:49:23 5:46:49 13:15
5:59:10 5:56:25 13:37
6:14:54 6:14:12 14:17
Guntime Chiptim Pace
3:23:07 3:23:05 7:4¢6
3:23:23 3:23:14 7:4¢6
3:28:56 3:28:52 7:59
3:32:34 3:32:28 8:07
3:40:02 3:39:41 8:24
3:43:39 3:43:18 8:32
3:45:01 3:44:36 8:35
3:49:50 3:49:36 8:4¢6
3:54:07 3:53:56 8:56
3:55:00 3:54:14 8:57
3:56:15 3:55:47 9:00
3:57:29 3:56:47 9:03
3:59:52 3:58:41 9:07
4:02:41 4:02:15 9:15
4:05:33 4:04:57 9:21



2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon

16 1377 Maynard Mat Uniontown OH M 40 4:05:55 4:05:38 9:23
17 1198 McGill Jim Alliance OH M 44 4:09:52 4:09:05 9:31
18 1019 Bezon Michael Salem OH M 43 4:10:52 4:09:54 9:33
19 1158 Kill Jeremiah Monroeville INM 41 4:22:10 4:21:05 9:58
20 1311 Taylor Jeff Uniontown OH M 42 4:25:28 4:24:56 10:07
21 1108 Halkovich Mike Chesterland OH M 44 4:33:38 4:32:16 10:24
22 1297 Stiles Steve Diamond OH M 44 4:34:03 4:33:10 10:26
23 1243 Povletich William Stevenson Ranch CAM 44 4:41:01 4:39:21 10:40
24 1073 Edgein Jesse Canton OH M 42 5:07:16 5:06:00 11:41
25 1016 Beil Joel Kent OH M 40 5:36:17 5:34:11 12:46

Fxxokkkxxkk FEMALE MARATHON AGE GROUP: 45 — 49 **kkxxkokdx

Place Bib Name City St S Age Guntime Chiptim Pace
1 1264 Sanson Dena Mayfield OH F 46 3:40:55 3:40:35 8:26
2 1188 Martin Michelle Akron OH F 47 3:50:19 3:49:18 8:4¢6
3 1085 Finn Tracy Stow OH F 48 3:49:59 3:49:30 8:46
4 1028 Brant Kim Union OH F 47 3:52:59 3:52:31 8:53
5 1135 Hummel Jennifer Copley OH F 49 3:53:59 3:53:23 8:55
6 1374 Kilbride Heather University Heights OH F 47 3:56:29 3:56:05 9:01
7 1216 Murphy Maria Copley OH F 46 4:27:26 4:26:46 10:11
8 1373 Kentner Amy Wapakoneta OH F 45 4:46:31 4:44:33 10:52
9 1366 Gagne Elizabeth Cortland OH F 47 4:49:21 4:48:00 11:00
10 1209 Miranda Connie Baldwinsville NY F 47 4:54:59 4:54:48 11:16
11 1064 Debenedictis Kim Mogadore OH F 49 5:00:21 4:59:07 11:25
12 1281 Sigelmier Tawni Akron OH F 45 5:08:13 5:06:05 11:41
13 1202 Meadows Barbara Minerva OH F 47 5:09:32 5:08:02 11:46
14 1221 Noble Donna Galloway OH F 49 5:10:31 5:08:17 11:46
15 1077 Fabian Milisa Canton OH F 45 5:12:59 5:10:53 11:52
16 1329 Warzinski Cindy N. Canton OH F 48 5:24:06 5:22:31 12:19
17 1204 Metzger Lori Ravenna OH F 45 6:19:25 6:16:16 14:22
"~
Fhxxkxxkxxk MALE MARATHON AGE GROUP: 45 — 49 FrrkAAkkkx
Place Bib Name City St S Age Guntime Chiptim Pace
1 1068 Douglas Chad Warren OHM 46 3:11:32 3:11:29 7:19
2 1049 Comparda Bob Massillon OHM 48 3:11:32 3:11:32 7:19
3 1151 Kearney Greg North Olmsted OH M 47 3:12:33 3:12:29 7:21
4 1047 Clifford Ladd Medina OH M 48 3:15:33 3:15:27 7:28

ALL RESULTS
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2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon

Fxxokkkxxkk FEMALE MARATHON AGE GROUP: 50 — 54 **kxxxokkkx

Place Bib Name City St S Age Guntime Chiptim Pace
1 1339 Wojnar Jenny Cranberry Twp PA F 51 4:04:41 4:03:53 9:19
2 1146 Jones Wendy Coshocton OH F 51 4:05:05 4:04:02 9:19
3 1364 Fred Maria Wantagh NY F 51 4:46:25 4:44:22 10:52
4 1272 Shamblen Gina Canton OH F 54 4:46:48 4:45:14 10:54
5 1191 Matthews Suzette North Canton OH F 51 5:11:00 5:09:06 11:48
6 1104 Griffis Coco Chardon OH F 53 5:15:08 5:13:11 11:58
7 1261 Russell Teresa North Canton OH F 50 5:17:18 5:15:05 12:02
8 1309 Swiger Nikki Canton OH F 51 5:33:27 5:31:27 12:40
9 1088 Fisher Kathleen Wilton Manors FL F 50 6:16:24 6:13:36 14:1¢6

Frxokokxkxxxk MALE MARATHON AGE GROUP: 50 — 54 xxkkkxxxkxk

Place Bib Name City St S Age Guntime Chiptim Pace
1 1076 Erme John Canton OH M 52 3:29:11 3:29:03 7:59
2 1350 Appel Joe Pittsburgh PAM 50 3:31:31 3:31:20 8:04
3 1369 Green Tim McDonald OH M 53 3:32:32 3:32:08 8:06
4 1331 Welsh John Willowick OH M 50 3:41:09 3:41:00 8:27
5 1237 Pekich Mark Portersville PA M 53 3:44:50 3:44:29 8:35
6 1056 Crock Ronald Uniontown OH M 51 3:44:43 3:44:34 8:35
7 1248 Reeves Pacer Dan Mechanicsburg PA M 52 3:49:41 3:49:12 8:45
8 1010 Bailey Curt Canton OH M 52 3:53:01 3:52:52 8:54
9 1361 Flynn W Dayton OH M 52 3:53:36 3:53:18 8:55

10 1126 Hicks Julis Ravenna OH M 54 3:56:24 3:55:51 9:01
11 1360 Fischer Mike Canton OH M 51 3:57:34 3:57:20 9:04
12 1396 Szabo Paul Stow OH M 50 4:06:47 4:06:06 9:24
13 1324 Vechik Ken Akron OH M 54 4:07:37 4:07:01 9:26
14 1137 Huston Daniel St. Thomas VI M 51 4:09:25 4:08:54 9:30
15 1286 Smith Jeff Oregon OHM 51 4:10:01 4:09:11 9:31
16 1381 Picard John Massillon OH M 53 4:18:20 4:17:07 9:49
17 1365 Fred Michael Wantagh NY M 50 4:20:21 4:18:16 9:52
18 1051 Conner Vincent Pickerington OH M 52 4:25:55 4:24:30 10:06
19 1178 MacKim Steven North Canton OH M 52 4:25:48 4:24:47 10:07
20 1385 Roberman Bruce Brandon FL M 53 4:29:25 4:28:44 10:106
21 1334 West Jim Atwater OH M 51 4:34:14 4:33:27 10:27
22 1147 Jurczyk Joe Brecksville OH M 51 4:45:32 4:45:02 10:53
23 1283 Sirpilla Patrick Massillon OH M 52 4:47:44 4:46:30 10:57

ALL RESULTS



2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon

24 1150 Kazar Michael N Canton OH M 52 4:56:07 4:52:58 11:11
25 1220 Nimeth Brent Mount Vernon OH M 53 4:55:53 4:54:00 11:14
26 1017 Bennett Rod Sunbury OH M 54 4:56:57 4:55:04 11:16
27 1255 Ritosa Juliano Hudson OH M 52 4:58:55 4:58:11 11:23
28 1295 Stephen Frank Orchard Park NYy M 51 5:12:15 5:10:07 11:51
29 1081 Ferris Mike Silver Springs NYy M 50 5:12:21 5:11:10 11:53
30 1011 Barrows Steve Grayson KY M 52 5:42:03 5:40:45 13:01
31 1172 Liu Glenn Rowland Heights CA M 54 5:49:49 5:47:31 13:16
32 1101 Goldmeier Barry Rockville MD M 51 5:51:00 5:47:45 13:17

Fxxokkxkxxkk FEMALE MARATHON AGE GROUP: 55 — 59 **kkxxokkdx

Place Bib Name City St S Age Guntime Chiptim Pace
1 1131 Horn Debra Shaker Heights OH F 57 4:06:00 4:05:35 9:23
2 3327 Morrish Karen North Canton OH F 56 4:17:10 4:16:12 9:47
3 1388 Schettler Martha Hiram OH F 55 4:18:10 4:17:01 9:49
4 1119 Hennessy-Jones Mary Ellen Madison NJ F 58 4:40:38 4:39:30 10:41
5 1140 Ivy Catherine Olathe KS F 57 4:46:44 4:45:32 10:54
6 1314 Teuscher Kathleen Chardon OH F 56 4:54:24 4:53:08 11:12
7 1012 Bartlett Stacy Fort Worth TX F 57 4:59:01 4:57:52 11:23

"~

Frxokokkxxxk MALE MARATHON AGE GROUP: 55 — D59 xxkkkxxixkxk

Place Bib Name City St S Age Guntime Chiptim Pace
1 1418 Pokorny Bob M 56 3:28:10 3:28:10 7:57
2 1176 Luscher Donald Cleveland Heights OH M 59 3:36:48 3:36:14 8:16
3 1106 Guilyard Joe Penfield PA M 58 3:40:33 3:40:27 8:25
4 1320 Treier Bret Akron OH M 56 3:49:51 3:49:37 8:46
5 1228 Ostry Ron Akron OH M 57 3:51:11 3:50:40 8:49
6 3344 Powell Timothy Akron OH M 55 3:53:25 3:52:56 8:54
7 1280 Shore Charles Niles MI M 57 3:59:33 3:58:55 9:08
8 1252 Reusser Daniel Canton OHM 57 4:11:32 4:10:57 9:35
9 1399 Yowell Gordon Atlantic Beach NC M 57 4:20:27 4:19:03 9:54

10 1258 Ross Ronald Medina OH M 57 4:22:56 4:21:05 9:58
11 3332 Smith Chris M 58 4:31:22 4:29:31 10:18
12 1231 Pandrea Craig N.Canton OH M 57 4:34:49 4:32:50 10:25
13 1040 Carringer Paul Columbus OH M 58 5:01:42 4:59:35 11:27
14 1067 Digman Darrell Cuyahoga Falls OH M 59 5:08:12 5:06:05 11:41
15 1215 Moss Mark Niles OH M 56 5:10:22 5:08:25 11:47

ALL RESULTS



16 1397 Weeks
17 1052 Conner,

kA kkkhkhkkk Kk
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FEMALE MARATHON

2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon
5:41:32 5:40:54
5:46:23 5:45:00

Memphis
North Benton

AGE GROUP: 60

TN
OH

M 59
M 55

- 64 kkkkkhkkkkk Kk

Place Bib Name City St
1 1159 Kinlow Patti North Canton OH
2 1090 Frank Janeen Novelty OH

Fxoxokkxkxxxk MALE MARATHON AGE GROUP: 60 -

Age
60
62

L e I [ e}

64 kkkKkk kKA kK kK

Place Bib Name City St
1 1020 Black Andrew Canton OH
2 1084 Figg Mike North Canton OH
3 1107 Haladay Tim Louisville OH
4 1234 Parri Samuel Fairlawn OH
5 1219 Nicol Marlin Orrville OH
6 1384 Rich Randy Stow OH
7 1285 Smith Gary Akron OH
8 1055 Crist James Allison Park PA
9 1242 Pouttu Ernie Cuyahoga Falls OH

Fxxokkkxxkk FEMALE MARATHON AGE GROUP: 65

Place Bib Name

City
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- 69 khkkkkkkhkhkkk Kk
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1 1345 Zidar

Maggy

kkxkkkxkkkx MALE MARATHON

Pontiac

AGE GROUP: 65 -

MI

Age
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ol »

69 *AKkkKkkKk Kk Khk kK

Place Bib Name City St
1 1230 Ppak Samuel Hudson OH
2 1120 Herris Dennis Canton OH
3 1333 Wentz Charlie Rootstown OH

kA kkkhkhkkk Kk
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FEMALE MARATHON

AGE GROUP: 70

Age
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2016 Pro Football

Age

1 1018 Berner Jo Bethel Park PA F
"~
Fhxxkxxkxxk MALE MARATHON AGE GROUP: TO = T4 xAFxA KK AR
Place Bib Name City St S
FhxAkkxkkxk FEMALE MARATHON AGE GROUP: 75 = 99 FA*xkkxAkx
Place Bib Name City St S
Fhxxkdxkkxk MALE MARATHON AGE GROUP: T5 = 99 *Axxkkxkkx
Place Bib Name City St S
1 1257 Robinson Donald Xenia OH M
2 1005 Albaugh Richard New Philadelphia OH M
2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon
Sunday, April 24th, 2016
Frxxkxxkxx Overall Half Marathon Results *xxrxxxsx*
Place Bib Name City St S
1 3282 Triner Molly Canton OH F
2 2402 Harton Wesley Burton OH M
3 2096 Brabon Chief Little Bay NS M
4 2903 Stecki Luke Ashtabula OH M
5 2866 Simonetti Ara Massillon OH M
6 3173 Kieffer zZac Maple Valley WA M
7 2744 Pisanelli Matthew Stow OH M
8 3212 Mihalik Ben Cuyahoga Falls OH M
9 3223 Neugebauer Samuel Akron OH M
10 2831 Schrock Tyler Canton OH M
11 3120 Faust Steve Wadsworth OH M
12 2305 Floor Bob Minerva OH M

ALL RESULTS

Guntime Chiptim

Guntime Chiptim

Guntime Chiptim
5:35:19 5:32:50
5:53:41 5:51:306

Hall of Fame Marathon
71 5:47:06 5:45:05
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Corey
Rob
Matt
Bryan

Christopher

Nicole
Eric
Adam
Brian
Jonathan
Eric
Matthew
Andrew
Gregory
Charles
Dan
Stephen
Andrew
Matthew
Greg
Ankit
Jon
Daniel
Bruno
Terry
Mike
Clark
Steven
Mike
Rudy
Glenn
Laura
Kevin
Ken
Bill
Bryan
Alexandra
David
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Cuyahoga Falls
Beach City
Cuyahoga Falls
Akron

Cuyahoga Falls
Massillon
Ashland

Akron

Akron

Canton

Allison Park
Akron

Akron

Hudson

Tinley Park
Mentor

North Canton
Lyndhurst
Knightdale
Cuyahoga Falls
Hudson

Canton

Pickerington
Canton
Magnolia
Wadsworth
North Canton
Canton

Attica
Tallmadge
Burton

Canton
Broadview Heights
Wooster
Cleveland
Akron

Hudson
Cuyahoga Falls
Canton
Uniontown
North Canton

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
PA
OH
OH
OH
IL
OH
OH
OH
NC
OH
OH
OH
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OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
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ALL RESULTS

54
70
53
48
39
37
44
53
48
35
47
25
52
30
47
29
32
27
42
36
67
41
16
48
27
58
40
34
50
37
66
37
35
39
55
34
37
33
50
38
30
25
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:37:
:37:
:37:
:37:
:37:
: 38
: 38
: 38
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:39:

128

57
31
56
24
44
57
08
16

125

43
52
11
36
21
37
42
45
49
58
03
14
17
19

126

34
34
39
45
46
47
50

122
124
127

39
45
45
50
53
59
01
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:59
:02
:04
:06
:08
:10
:11
12
12
:13
:14
:15
:16
:18
122
:23
:23
: 24
: 24
:25
:25
126
126
126
127
127
127
128
128
128
128
129
: 31
: 31
: 31
:32
:33
:33
:33
:33
:34
:34



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

2245
2921
2944
3322
3287
2762
2536
2885
2141
2837
2431
3263
3151
2364
2775
2102
2631
3325
2097
2619
2137
3321
2732
2291
2182
3147
3227
3144
3008
2218
3251
3021
3050
2040
2131
2528
2452
3013
2641
2574
2741
3260

Ditcher
Stull
Thomas
Fleischer
Vickers
Pruett
Krider
Sorge
Caputo
Schwartz
Hillman
Seel
Herndon
Green
Reed
Braunlich
Melick
McCully
Brabon-Hames
McCracken
Capeta
Fleischer
Perez
Felden
Conn
Hartley
Overly
Harkey
Welser
Davies
Russell
Wierzbicki
Yoder
Baird
Cameron
Kottman
Hudson
White
Miller
Logsdon
Pieh
Schneider

David
Emily
Molly
Karl
Jason
Tammie
Adam
Brian
Jeff
Gary
Caroline
Sophie
Micah
Michael
Brian
William
Andy
Skyler
Emilie
Kenneth
Connor
Lindsay
Sara
Rob
Tyler
Adam
Melissa
Pinda
Mike
Alexandra
Matt
Holly
Michael
Brian
Bryan
Chris
De'shon
Lynne
Patrick
Justin
Jamie
Ken

Uhrichsville OH M
Canton OH F
Wooster OH F
Massillon OH M
Massillon OH M
Massillon OH F
Canton OH M
Wheeling WV M
Bainbridge OH M
Alliance OH M
Westerville OH F
Allison Parl PA F
Tallmadge OH M
Massillon OH M
Uniontown OH M
Wadsworth OH M
Shelby OH M
Canton OH M
Little Bay NS F
Strasburg OH M
North Canton OH M
Massillon OH F
Stafford VA F
Copley OH M
Massillon OH M
Sandusky OH M
East Sparta OH F
Cary NC F
Uniontown OH M
Newark OH F
Dover OH M
Uniontown OH F
Hartville OH M
Salem OH M
Canton OH M
Kent OH M
Akron OH M
Olmsted Falls OH F
High Ridge MO M
North Canton OH M
Cleveland OH M
North Ridgeville OH M

ALL RESULTS

30
23
30
32
40
41
32
52
51
48
30
22
28
47
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39
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33
38
55
24
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56
40
21
23
46
56
34
34
41

PR RRRPRRPRRRRRRRRRRRRERRRRRERRRRRERRRRRERRRRERERRR R

01
03
20
21
26
32
33
33
37
39
42
53
14
19

122
122

31
36
47
54
56
56
00

:13

14
19

: 21
123

49
54
06
10
14
15
18

123
123
124
129

34
35
02

2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon
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:40
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142
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: 44
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:45
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47
47
:48
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:49
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:49
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:50
:50
:50
:52
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100
101
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103
104
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

3100
3083
2510
2572
3150
3135
2529
2227
3333
3101
3130
3204
2405
3105
2409
25717
2276
2275
2819
2804
3160
3309
2391
2530
3065
3112
2323
2924
3049
2490
2453
2816
2710
2696
2009
2132
2616
2634
2470
2146
2436
2807

Conley
Bollinger
King

Link

Hay

Gray
Kracker
Dehoff
Pratt
Conti
Gaudio
McCann
Hassinger
Croghan
Healey
Lombardi
Ely

Ely
Santucci
Rouse Jr
Iannarelli
Magiera
Hammond
Kracker
Alexander
Dlesk
Fryan
Stutzman
Yoder
Kauffman
Huff
Sanders
Oswitch
Oberst
Albertson
Campbell
McCauley
Meyers
Johnson
Carlton
Hoffman
Russo

Lucas
Daniel
Al
Jonathan
Thomas
Benjamin
Allie
Daniel
Janna
Nicholas
Colleen
Michelle
Haley
Jeff
Craig
Michael
Drew
Chris
Anthony
Thomas
Rachel
Danielle
Richard
Jim
James
Rick
Raymond
Jess
Luke
Haley
Greg
Timothy
Gideon
Ryan
Kelly
Tim
Chuck
Dawn
Jack
Gary
Ginny
Vincent
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Louisville OH M
Lakewood OH M
Ashland OH M
Alliance OH M
Sun Prairie WI M
Akron OH M
Massillon OH F
North Canton OH M
Canton OH F
Tallmadge OH M
Sagamore Hills OH F
Clinton OH F
Wadsworth OH F
Cuyahoga Falls OH M
Cleveland OH M
Canton OH M
N Canton OH M
N. Canton OH M
Uniontown OH M
Clarksville N M
Wooster OH F
Buffalo NY F
North Canton OH M
Ashtabula OH M
Sagamore Hills OH M
Wheeling WV M
Massillon OH M
Dalton OH F
Canton OH M
Hartville OH F
Canton OH M
Massillon OH M
Kent OH M
Wooster OH M
Massillon OH F
Eastlake OH M
Canton OH M
Wadsworth OH F
South Williamsport PA M
Mantua OH M
Stow OH F
North Canton OH M
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139
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160
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163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

2367
2250
3180
3331
3196
2058
2348
1389
2056
3022
3222
2418
2844
3329
2045
2423
2285
2532
2854
3104
2599
3038
1378
2181
3090
2756
3259
3003
2180
3024
2419
3218
2159
2949
2362
2216
2112
2623
2592
2480
2957
2217

Griffiths
Domer
Krawick
McMasters
Loving
Beagle
Gilliam
Scrimo
Barton
Wille
Neugebauer
Herbison
Semple
Evans
Bambeck
Hertzler
Facemyer
Kracker
Sholtz
Corney
Marmon
Wooley
Miller
Conn
Capron
Preising
Schaffner
Weisman
Conley
Williams
Herrera
Neff
Chapman
Tolliver
Gray
David
Buchanan
McKeehan
Mahoney
Kadlecek
Troyer
Davidian

Matt
Ryan
Michael
Deb
Keith
Richard
Greg
Seth
Chip
Brianne
Regina
Kenneth
Michelle
Jenna
Faith
Jeannette
Douglas
Larry
Hillarie
Rick
Lori
James
Raymond
Brianna
Jim
Danny
Lynette
Shelly
Julie
George
Nicole
Tricia
Jillian
Matt
Thomas
Michael
Julie
Karen
Chris
Karli
Maggie
Nishan

Akron OH M
Canton OH M
Cuyahoga Falls OH M
Uniontown OH F
Chesterfield VA M
Akron OH M
Stafford VA M
Massillon OH M
Lexington KY M
Hartville OH F
Akron OH F
Atoka N M
Dexter MI F
McDonald OH F
Dover OH F
Dover OH F
Westlake OH M
Fairlawn OH M
Strasburg OH F
Akron OH M
Canton OH F
Canton OH M
West Salem OH M
Massillon OH F
Medina OH M
Massillon OH M
North Canton OH F
Solon OH F
Strasburg OH F
Canton OH M
Massillon OH F
Hudson OH F
Powell OH F
Powell OH M
Warren OH M
Copley OH M
Hartville OH F
Cleveland Heights OH F
Rocky River OH F
Canton OH F
Flushing OH F
Cuyahoga Falls OH M

ALL RESULTS

37
32
49
52
50
59
41
24
51
27
18
48
34
34
43
33
29
51
40
55
41
45
61
25
52
43
39
26
25
27
37
30
20
26
46
55
29
59
50
22
23
33
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43
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03
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07
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181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

3005
3246
3118
2627
3307
2583
2111
2550
2890
2385
3194
2803
2891
2765
2175
2491
2442
2587
2113
2526
2316
2833
3115
2147
2923
2206
2207
3315
2024
2123
3195
2798
3063
2650
2401
2298
2785
2506
2721
2256
3239
2432

Welch
Roberts
Engleman
McNeil
Jones
Loveless
Buchanan
Lamb
Sprankle
Hallman
Littler
Rothermel
Sprit
Queler
Coblentz
Kazar
Horning
Lynn
Kovacevic
Kohler
Francis
Schumacher
Dunford
Carman
Stuneck
Culver
Culver
Bertram
Ault
Bush
Lockhart
Rollison
Adams
Mizner
Harrison
Fickert
Rice
Kibler
Pash
Drinnon
Reed
Hite

Chris
Jennifer
Jeff
Katie
Matthew
Chuck
David
Matthew
James
Marty
Dave
David
Moriah
Andrew
Randy
Robert
Emma
Lisa
Dan
Rich
John
Devin
Gina
Julie
Michael
Chuck
Chuck
April
Melinda
Gary
Sandy
James
Greg
Tara
Amy
Pete
Tan
Miranda
Eve
Derek
Mary
Melissa

Hudson OH M
Hiram OH F
Cortland OH M
Zanesville OH F
North Canton OH M
Massillon OH M
Hartville OH M
Wooster OH M
Rittman OH M
Dover OH M
Canfield OH M
Hudson OH M
North Canton OH F
Galloway OH M
Hartville OH M
Green OH M
Mogadore OH F
Nashport OH F
Kent OH M
Mineral City OH M
Tallmadge OH M
Tuscarawas OH M
Silver Lake OH F
Canton OH F
Stow OH M
Canton OH M
Canton OH M
Canton OH F
Canton OH F
Hartville OH M
Waynesburg OH F
Warren OH M
Massillon OH M
North Canton OH F
Canton OH F
Akron OH M
Middleburg Heights OH M
Copley OH F
Canton OH F
New Waterford OH M
Canton OH F
Massillon OH F

ALL RESULTS

33
49
53
35
46
52
29
38
62
44
37
33
19
42
51
61
20
50
48
49
53
32
36
36
52
50
50
43
41
38
39
43
40
42
59
74
31
30
23
22
54
37

PR RRRPRRPRRRRRRRRRRRRERRRRRERRRRRERRRRRERRRRERERRR R

08
21
25
26
28
29
30
59
01
02
16
16

: 20

30
37
44
49
50
51
52
55
06
09

:13

13
14
14
19

: 20
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33
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49
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223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

3313
2667
2621
3137
2644
2689
3175
2381
2019
2157
3098
3197
3043
2501
2820
2199
2015
3234
2343
3110
2567
2265
3074
3142
2786
2882
3192
2555
2087
2717
2346
2677
2369
2430
2899
3128
2688
2934
2859
3124
3188
3186

Wackerly
Muhleman
McElrath
Grimes
Miller
Noall
Klaric III
Haddad
Ardelea
Chambers
Cline
Lundin
Wotawa
Kerby

Saus
Crawford
Ansel
Poirier
Geschwind
Denison
Levaskevich
Dzurik
Beckham
Hariharan
Richardson
Snider
Linquist
Lasko
Bolden
Pantea
Gildersleeve
Neary
Grimes
Hill
Starinieri
Gareri
Noall
Tarzan
Sickafoose
Forrest
Lee

Laymon

Jason
Mark
Laura
Shannon
Sue
Nancy
Michael
Cindy
Catherine
Megan
Tabitha
John
Phillip
Jackie
Heather
Brittany
Jt

Tim
Doug
Bethany
Amanda
Yvonne
George
Jeanette
Amanda
Mick
Christie
Kris
Kelly
Mark
Trevor
Martin
Tonya
Jeff
Mark
Allison
Bob
John
Andrea
Tom
Emily
Rachel

Canton
Northfield
Tallmadge
Canton

Akonr
Hartville
Cuyahoga Falls
Canton
Canton
Brookpark
Louisville
North Canton
North Royalton
Kent

Akron

Akron
Massillon
Akron

Canton

Akron
Ravenna
Parma

Akron

Akron

Copley
Carrollton
North Canton
Canton

New Philadelphia
Akron
Hudsonville
Chesterland
Carrollton
Canton

Dover
Uniontown
Hartville
North Canton
Louisville
Hudson

Kent

Akron

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
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OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
MI
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
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42
30
20
54
56
26
38
36
37
36
49
58
21
42
24
46
40
52
37
23
33
58
55
40
52
36
43
47
40
41
39
42
61
57
32
62
59
30
48
26
29
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125
: 31
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:39
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43

143

51
55

:56
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:41
:41
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143
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: 44
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:45
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146
146
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268
269
270
271
272
273
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275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306

2120
2184
2952
2191
2540
2161
2928
2461
3270
2160
2828
2437
2444
3102
1213
3058
2646
3085
3199
2580
3221
2209
2527
2605
2776
2145
2810
2811
2007
2169
2824
2503
2080
2907
2378
2709
2598
2999
2156
2905
3241
2438

Burkey
Conner
Toth

Coss
Kuczkowski
Charboneau
Swank
Huzyak
Smith
Chapman
Schneir
Hoffman
Hostetler
Cooke
Morris
Ziders
Minichiello
Crum

MacK
Loomis
Neugebauer
Cupples
Kollin
Martin
Reed
Carlton
Sampson Carlto
Sams
Agostini
Clark
Scheuer
Keys
Billups
Stema

Haas
Osborne
Markley
Webb
Castillo
Steiner
Reinhard
Holland

John
Michael
Christina
Michael
Ethan
Abby
Roger
Melissa
Clare
Mark
Jay
Michael
Carissa
David
Diana
Win
Evan
Cheri
Howard
Laura
Paul
Sarah
Teri
Vernon
Taylor
Brian
Amanda
Melodie
Michelle
Matthew
Martin
Adam
Tonisia
Jason
Hannah
Marc
Timothy
Gary
Rebecca
Arlin
Dana
Justine

Salem
Delaware
Youngstown
Ravenna
Kirtland
Warren
Hubbard
North Canton
Canton

Akron

Akron

Stow
Kettering
Medina
Mogadore

Moon Township
Seattle

Akron
Cleveland
Chagrin Falls
Akron
Columbus
Akron
Barberton
Akron
Cuyahoga Falls
Cuyahoga Falls
Kent

Jersey City
Glen Allen
Louisville
Wooster
Jacksonville
North Royalton
Copley
Barberton
Union Town
Akron

Lubbock
Orrville
Canton
Massillon

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
PA
WA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
NJ
VA
KY
OH
FL
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
X
OH
OH
OH

M
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ALL RESULTS

32
51
36
59
41
34
55
38
36
48
52
55
43
32
42
58
27
37
58
36
46
41
43
60
20
34
32
37
28
44
51
34
39
41
20
40
25
53
44
42
51
54

PR RRRPRRPRRRRRRRRRRRRERRRRRERRRRRERRRRRERRRRERERRR R

57
57
01
11
15
19
20
22

124

27
35
35
40
43
43
44
54
11
15
24
30
31
34
35
38
39
39
40
42
42
44
48
48
55
55
57
59
01
11
12
15
17

2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon
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:48
:48
:49
:49
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:50
:50
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:51
:51
:53
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:54
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:54
:55
:55
:55
:55
:55
:55
:55
:55
:55
:56
:56
:56
:56
:56
:57
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307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348

3274
2493
2010
3277
2185
3210
2183
2100
2825
3220
2842
2978
3219
3190
3267
2517
2521
2044
2360
3191
3169
2569
2783
2417
2639
3158
3215
2324
2730
2671
3053
3162
3014
3291
2998
2846
2560
2035
2424
2392
2266
2906

Stevens Jr
Keicher
Alford
Suarez
Contie
Fowler
Conner
Brant
Scheuer
Neuenschwander
Sellers
Vretas
Neuenschwander
Leonard
Shetler
Klimo

Kman

Bales
Graham
Lindesmith
Justice
Lin
Reynolds
Helmich
Miller
Hubbard
Miller
Fugett
Penturf
Murphy
Yost
Jacobson
White
Wanchick
Watson
Severance
Lee

Babbo
Hesmondhalgh
Hankins
Eagon
Steiner

Gregory
Taurina
William
Scott
Shelly
Erica
Allen
Ryan
Michael
Tony
Kevin
James
Renee
Stephanie
Sarah
Jerry
Edward
Robert
Hugh
Hannah
Jorie
Joseph
Tiffany
Jason
Keith
Amanda
Ty
Keith
Tonya
Laura
Geoff
Scott
Mid Knight
Melanie
Ashley
Gary
Victor
Angela
Rob
Knute
Janet
Kristy

2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon

St Clairsville OH M
Canton OH F
Canton OH M
Canton OH M
Canton OH F

F
Riverside OH M
Union OH M
Dearborn MI M
Massillon OH M
North Canton OH M
Canton OH M
Wooster OH F
Tallmadge OH F
Cuyahoga Falls OH F
North Canton OH M
Richfield OH M
Lyndhurst OH M
Perry OH M
Canton OH F
Tallmadge OH F
Cleveland OH M
Tampa FL F
North Canton OH M
Louisville OH M
Cleveland OH F
Massillon OH M
Beloit OH M
Alliance OH F
Jamestown NY F
Massillon OH M
Akron OH M
Wooster OH F
Suffield OH F
New Philadelphia OH F
Toronto OH M
Alliance OH M
Cleveland OH F
Aurora OH M
North Canton OH M
North Canton OH F
Tremont IL F

ALL RESULTS

43
42
63
28
51
17
28
49
53
29
24
57
27
38
23
52
45
47
44
22
34
21
39
39
48
38
40
52
39
29
26
36
53
37
29
68
51
23
48
59
44
42
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: 20
123
124
125
126
126
127

30

: 30

36
40
41
44
48

149

55
01
04
05
08
09

: 20
122
122
123
126

37
40
40
59
07
11
14
15
23
25
26
27
28
29
29
40
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:03
:03
:03
:03
:04
:04
:04
:05
:06
:06
:07
:07
:07
:07
:07
:08
:08
:08
:08
:09



349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390

3156
3126
2589
2468
3271
3235
2915
3230
3306
2875
2228
2994
2163
3240
2052
2504
2939
2664
2263
3293
2037
2293
2727
3294
2908
2884
2494
3136
2659
2565
3073
3341
3318
3238
3242
2107
3324
2520
2551
3182
3330
2719

Houck
Fox
MacOsko
Johansen
Smith
Potter
Strohl
Parks
Zwick
Smith
Dennis
Warner
Cherukuri
Regas
Barta
Keys
Thayer
Morris
Dunnells
Was
Bagent
Fenn
Pekich
Wheeler
Stevens
Soehnlen
Keim
Grimes
Moll
Leonard
Beauregard
Monhemius
Ramey
Ramey
Rhodes
Brown
Hughes
Klink
Lander
Lander
Louis
Parks

Timothy
Patrick
Claire
Marc
Stephanie
Allan
Dan
Terri
Frances
Maddison
Julianne
Gabriel
Bala
John
Timothy
Tracy
Joshua
Michael
Zackery
Kyrstn
Bonnie
David
Michelle
Katie
Bill
Kelsey
Abram
Molly
Taylor
Krista
Neil
Becky
Russ
Lauren
Jamie
Allan
Gabrielle
Sara
Katie
Jeremy
Christine
Chris

Massillon OH M
Massillon OH M
Berea OH F
Newport News VA M
Akron OH F
Grafton OH M
East Sparta OH M
St. Marys wv F
Louisville OH F
Akron OH F
Canton OH F
Cincinnati OH M
Canton OH M
Canton OH M
Canton OH M
Wooster OH F
Massillon OH M
Mogadore OH M
Columbus OH M
Akron OH F
Canton OH F
Clinton OH M
Portersville PA F
Akron OH F
North Canton OH M
North Canton OH F
Mansfield OH M
Salesville OH F
Warner Robins GA M
Massillon OH F
Mayfield Heights OH M
Cranberry Township PA F

M
Cuyahoga Falls OH F
Akron OH F
Massillon OH M
Akron OH F
North Canton OH F
Shippenville PA F
Shippenville PA M
Aurora OH F
Louisville OH M

ALL RESULTS

38
40
25
33
30
42
60
36
18
19
44
35
36
48
54
35
25
42
20
46
61
56
50
32
55
22
32
29
21
21
36
39
53
22
37
23
18
35
33
31
52
38
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41
42
44
51
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02
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11
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16
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126
: 27

30
32
37
39
42
46
50
54
00
02
08
08
10
11
12
14
17
17
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2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon
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:10
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:11
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12
:13
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:13
:13
:14
:14
:14
:15
:15
:15
:15
:15
:16
:16
:16
:16
:16
:16
17



391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432

2066
2706
2162
2705
2274
2965
3338
3009
2974
3323
2429
2366
2630
2789
2394
2805
2482
2273
3243
3140
2989
2995
2075
2850
3048
3125
2738
3198
2193
2042
2996
2314
1183
1086
2383
2289
2374
3170
2508
3093
2864
2722

Belgya
O'Neil
Charlton-Nauro
Olson
Eldred
Varga
Fillipovich
Wen

Visco
Douglas
Hill
Griffin
Meixelberger
Richardson
Hannen
Roush
Kaineg
Egan
Richmond
Halbeisen
Walrath
Warner
Best

Shane

Yi

Fox
Petrucelli
Lyke
Cousino
Baker
Warner
Frampton
Maldonado
Fiorentino
Hailer
Fassett
Guill
Keast
Kidder
Catalano
Simms

Pash

Mark
Kate
Nicole
Kristine
Jeremy
Michael
Holly
Sage
Donald
Jennifer
Audrey
Katie
Shawn
Scott
Theresa
Audrie
Ed
Michael
Keri
Elena
Paul
Lynn
Tali
Michelle
Kevin
Cheryl
Robin
Trevor
Corey
Kathy
Robin
Jason
Roy
Julia
Mary
Holly
Susan
Kyle
Rachel
Nancy
Amanda
Justice

Massillon
Beaver

Ewing

Okemos
Cuyahoga Falls
Streetsboro

St Clairsville
Cleveland
Canton

Akron

Cuyahoga Falls
Seattle
Cortland
Akron

Canton

Canton
Massillon
Dayton

Kent
Cincinnati
Penn Yan
Cincinnati
South Euclid
Dalton

Kent

Cranberry Twp
Akron

Canton
Middleburg Hts
North Lawrence
East Sparta
Lower Burrell
Massillon
Massillon

Stow

Ashburn

Shelby
Coraopolis
North Canton
Akron
Hartville
Canton

OH
PA
NJ
MI
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
WA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
NY
OH
OH
OH
OH
PA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
PA
OH
OH
OH
VA
OH
PA
OH
OH
OH
OH
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ALL RESULTS

55
21
42
45
21
50
38
25
46
47
31
28
41
49
44
33
55
52
22
40
62
34
41
42
64
50
53
49
33
50
51
34
50
47
65
31
47
30
25
37
39
28
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35
36
37
45
54
55
58
59
00
03

124
124

35
36
37
37
43
43
45
06
06
06
12
14
27
30
31
32
33
37
37
38
49
49
50
52
57
00
00
02
07
12

2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon
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:03:
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:04:
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17
17
17
:18
:19
:19
:19
:19
:19
:19
: 21
: 21
122
122
122
122
122
:23
:23
: 24
: 24
: 24
:25
:25
126
126
126
126
126
127
127
: 27
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
:29
129
:29



433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474

3010
2614
2576
3037
3265
2743
2070
2604
2246
2290
3027
2948
3286
2426
2252
2607
2739
2320
2712
2925
2971
2817
2088
2830
2154
2697
2313
3211
2801
1312
3317
3138
3209
2090
3033
2636
2563
2535
2308
2684
2397
2005

Wetzel
McCallin
Lombardi
Woodside
Sherman
Pipak
Benedetto
Martin
Divincenzo
Fawver
Williams
Tolbert
Velotta
Hess

Dowd
Martinez
Pheneger
Frederici
Otto
Suarez-Cook
Victor
Sandlin
Bonitati
Schreiber
Carroll
Oberst
Fox
McVeigh
Rose
Tempest
Kasturiarachi
Gundy
McKnight
Booth
Winters
Midkiff
Leneghan
Krejci
Fortman
Nerella
Harding
Adams

Jen
Logan
Melissa
Travis
Chris
Helen
Julie
Valerie
Karissa
Kimberly
Shannon M.
James
Samantha
Kara
Michael
Tina
Eric
Austin
Michel
Sharon
Jennifer
Patti
Bobby
Eric
Ryan
Sara
Mary
Lindsay
Tracy
Marshall
Aloysius
Kelly
Julie
Scott
Mike
Kirstin
Erin
Rachelle
Nicole
Satya
Danette
John

Navarre
Brewster
Canton

North Canton
Canton
Wadsworth
North Canton
Stow
Cuyahoga Falls
Canton
Canton
Towson

Kent
Columbus
Wooster
Oregon

Lima

New Concord
Beaver
Canton
Olmsted Township
Ravenna
Westlake
Creston
Canton
Wooster
Alliance
Copley
Norton
Steubenville
North Canton
New Philadelphia
Glenshaw
Hudson
Lititz
Proctorville
Akron
Wadsworth
Shelby

Middleburg Heights

Canton
Cuyahoga Falls

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
MD
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
PA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
PA
OH
PA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
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ALL RESULTS

30
25
33
39
38
27
24
58
27
45
28
29
21
30
50
49
32
27
35
50
42
46
30
67
49
28
20
24
49
43
52
25
33
54
42
24
22
34
44
30
45
53
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13
13
18
19

: 21
123
124
125
129
129

33
35
39
40
43
44
01
04
09
12
15
19
25
45
47
54
56
57
59
09
10
16
25
26
26
28
29
29
32
34
39
44

2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon
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:29
:29
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
: 31
: 31
: 31
: 31
: 31
: 31
:32
:32
:33
:33
:34
:34
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:34
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:36
: 37
: 37
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: 38
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:39
:39
:40
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:41
:41



475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516

2788
2725
3103
2559
1341
3116
2956
3288
2658
2990
2458
2328
2038
2260
2264
2255
2171
2836
2835
3145
2814
2935
2751
2655
2030
3059
2373
3214
3275
3320
3153
2072
2347
2512
2049
2325
2261
3080
2537
3163
2600
2179

Richardson
Patton
Copeland
Lee
Yaros
Dunlap
Trenta
Vlacovsky
Moll
Walters
Hull
Gabel
Bailey
Duff

Dye
Draper
Claypool
Schwan
Schwan
Harmon
Sanders
Tassone
Pohlabel
Moll
Au-Yeung
Ziegler
Gruber
Miller
Stout
Villao
Hiney
Bergert
Gill
King
Barlow
Fuline
Duff
Blair
Krier
Jansen
Marshall
Condon

Monica
Phillip
Tina
Lois
Jennifer
Tanner
Frances
Dawn
Shelby
Aeryn
Eric
Kimberly
Brian
Barbara
Sarah
Jason
Betsie
Michael
Jessica
Amy
Craig
Marilyn
Eric
Jason
Tiffany
Matt
Mikaela
Kris
Emily
Hope
Rudi
Jennifer
Angie
Stacy
Kendra
Sandra
Patrick
Jaime
Marissa
Kim
John
William

Cuyahoga Falls
Canton
Massillon
Westlake
Stow

Ravenna
Hartville
Canton
Warner Robins
Mount Vernon
Canton
Canton
Massillon

N Canton
Carrollton
Massillon
Ashland
Canton
Canton
Uniontown
Massillon
Ravenna
Shelby
Warner Robins
Cincinnati
Lisbon
Westfield Center
Massillon
Salem
Wadsworth
Mogadore
Louisville
Louisville
Beavercreek
Centerville
North Canton
N Canton
Munroe Falls
Millersburg
Mogadore
Canton
Canton

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
GA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
GA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
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ALL RESULTS

33
58
55
49
43
33
22
36
19
14
44
23
45
54
27
33
51
33
27
41
41
42
43
41
24
42
22
27
38
33
44
41
46
39
39
29
54
37
21
43
27
37
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46
47
56
57
59
59
02
08
15
15

127

33
36
37
38
44
52
52
53
01
03
05
11
14
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: 21

33
34
36
37
41
43
43
43
44
46
47
51
55
04
05
13

2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon
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517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558

2519
2930
2673
3345
2522
2879
2251
3070
2079
2352
3272
2988
2718
2186
3054
2478
3244
2968
2546
3035
2284
3066
3122
2032
2400
2414
2799
3111
3134
2460
2841
2539
2476
3233
3283
2435
2235
3172
2691
3141
2815
2752

Klingler
Sweitzer
Murray
Clarkson
Knapp
Smith
Donohoe
Bailey
Bevan
Giordano
Smith
Walrath
Parker
Cook
Young
Joyce
Riley
Vennetti
Kuzior
Woodford
Fabris
Amstutz
Fink
Ayayo
Harper
Hein
Ronca
Dickes
Goodenow
Huscusson
Seely
Kucharik
Jordan
Poirier
Tutino
Hofacker
Devita
Kicks
Nottingham
Hambach
Sanders
Porter

Sarah
Anna
Michelle
Kennon
Robert
Sahara
Rosalie
Jennnfer
Michael
Jessica
Tiffany
Marian
Alison
Pete
Eric
Meredith
Erica
Jeff
Kelly
Katy
Leslie
Tiffany
Beth
Karelynne
Therese
Dannielle
Michael
Regina
Samantha
Gina
Daniel
Nikole
Hope
Tiffany
Rocco
Marianne
Michael
Kocky
Jarod
Jamie
Dylan
Katy

2016 Pro Football
Akron
North Canton
Ashland
Proctorville
Kent
Brewster
North Canton
Canton
Tallmadge
Sagamore Hills
Hartville
Penn Yan
Pittsburgh
Canton
Alliance
Akron
Massillon
Westlake
Fairlawn
Barberton
Akron
Orrville
Dalton
Massillon
Norton
Canton
Akron
North Canton
Stow
Canal Fulton
North Canton
Massillon
Lexington
Akron
Louisville
Canton
Lima
West Bloomfield
Canton
Akron
Canton
Massillon

Hall of Fame Marathon

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
NY
PA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
MI
OH
OH
OH
OH
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Dimeo
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Satterfield
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Hough
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Plourde
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Yetmar
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Weitzel
Baldwin
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Crandall
Dill
Whitmer
Hutchison
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Brewer
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Henrico VA F

M
Hartville OH F
Massillon OH F
Canton OR M
North Canton OH M
Massillon OH M
Willowick OH F
Chesterland OH F
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Mineral City OH F
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St Marys wv F
Akron OH M
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2406
2334
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2357
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3089
2370
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Gasser
Kaminski
Wald
Zachopoulos
Schell
Rach
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Woolf
Ortiz
Jankura
Babbey
Babbey
Sandison
Brown
Peters
Short

Van Camp
Dimmerling
McCombs
Laubach
Linville
Wright
Dewalt
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Hatchett
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Woolmaker
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Dombroski
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Massillon
North Caldwell
Eastlake
Nutley
Westerville
Canton

Grosse Pointe Wood

Massillon
Canton
Monaca
Carlisle
Norton
MacEdonia

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
IL
OH
OH
OH
OH
MN
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
PA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
NJ
OH
NJ
OH
OH
MI
OH
OH
PA
PA
OH
OH
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ALL RESULTS

39
22
63
23
35
36
28
62
57
52
22
31
28
26
63
52
37
33
32
48
45
37
45
26
57
35
37
48
49
33
44
27
48
43
33
26
54
37
34
56
37
54
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25
47
47
47
51
51
57
00
03
03
04
14
14

127

36
36
38
55
55
58
59
08
11
12
16
17
17

: 20
: 21

43
44
45
45
48
51
53
05
11
15
32
51
52

2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon
:26:
:26:
:26:
:26:
:26:
:26:
:26:
:27:
:27:
:27:
:27:
:27:
:27:
227
:27:
:27:
:27:
:27:
:27:
:27:
:27:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
128
128
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:

11:
11:
:13
11:
11:
:13
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
:16
11:
11:
:18
11:
11:
:18
11:
11:
:19
: 20
: 20
: 20
: 20
: 20
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
:23
: 24
: 24
:25
127
127

11

11

11

11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
13

13
13

14
14
14
14
14
15
15
16

17
17

18
18

19
19



811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832
833
834
835
836
837
838
839
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849
850
851
852

2843
3237
2951
2610
3114
2982
2695
2694
2267
2327
3266
2720
2902
2201
2549
2726
2094
2286
2050
2051
3091
2240
2473
2972
3082
3305
3297
2578
2622
2729
2340
3127
2046
3335
2195
3000
2399
2764
2963
3148
2872
2595

Selzer
Quinn
Torres
Maxey
Douglas
Wagner
Oakley
Oakley
Earle
Fulmer
Sherman
Parri
Stech
Croft
Laird
Pauli
Bowers
Falisevac
Barnhill
Barnhill
Casey
Dietz
Jonas
Viereck
Boley
Young
White
Lombardo
McGill
Pennell
Geosits
Garcia
Banas
Abraham
Cox
Weber
Haren
Putman
Vanburen
Harvey
Smedley
Marchand

Diana
Thomas
Sandra
Kevin
Sheila
Laural
Ethan
Dave
Katie
Denny
Lori

Mj

Mary
Meredith
Gary
Matt

Dan
Shelley
Joni
Juliaette
Carla
Jennifer
Maryl
Bob

Phil
Tammy
Sarah
Judy
Mar Ann
Kelly
Kathy
Hilda
Shelley
Stephani
Dawn
Norman
Emily
Jessica
Jenny
Gloria
Adrienne
Danielle

Stow OH F
N Canton OH M
Lorain OH F
Easley SC M
Canton OH F
Willoughby OH F
East Liberty OH M
Bellefontaine OH M
Canton OH F
Canton OH M
Canton OH F
Fairlawn OH F
Venetia PA F
Homerville OH F
Pittsburgh PA M
Alliance OH M
Salem OH M
Twinsburg OH F
Norton OH F
Columbus OH F
Wadsworth OH F
Louisville OH F
Canton OH F
New Philadelphia OH M
Akron OH M
Norton OH F
Akron OH F
Brunswick OH F
Alliance OH F
East Canton OH F
Canton OH F
Louisville KY F
Kent OH F
Garrett IN F
Evans City PA F
Mantua OH M
Westerville OH F
Canton OH F
North Canton OH F
Cuyahoga Falls OH F
Cuyahoga Falls OH F
Shelby Township MI F

ALL RESULTS

27
56
59
44
43
37
26
52
24
62
40
54
45
39
49
34
41
49
29
34
46
22
50
49
46
31
32
43
51
46
61
41
45
27
39
50
31
30
43
30
39
28
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52
05
08
19
38
51
15
15
32
41
51
01
10
16

: 21
129

33
33
34
35
39
40
49
54
55
02
06
18
21
22
34
44
46
56
10
19

122
125
126

57
07
14

2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon
:29:
:30:
:30:
:30:
:30:
:30:
:31:
:31:
:31:
:31:
:31:
:32:
:32:
:32:
:32
:32
:32:
:32:
:32:
:32:
:32:
:32:
:32:
:32:
:32:
:33:
:33:
:33:
:33:
:33:
:33:
:33:
:33:
:33:
:34:
:34:
:34
:34
:34
:34:
:35:
:35:

11
11
11
11

11:
: 31

11

11:
11:
:34
11:
11:
: 37
11:
11:
: 38

11

11

11

11:
11:
:39

11

11:
11:
:40
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
142
11:
11:
143
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
:48
11:
11:
11:

11

11

11

11

127
128
128
129

30

33
33

35
36

37
38

39
39

39
39

40
40
41
41
41

43
43

44
45
45
46
47
47
47
48

50
51
51



853
854
855
856
857
858
859
860
861l
862
863
864
865
866
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
874
875
876
8717
878
879
880
881
882
883
884
885
886
887
888
889
890
891
892
893
894

2579
3249
2757
2759
2552
2674
2028
2791
2262
2848
2933
3061
3086
2748
2214
2524
2064
2014
2945
2946
2570
3045
3184
3185
2466
2489
2758
2897
2164
2976
2547
2943
2317
2940
2339
2002
2221
2544
2073
2135
2481
2148

Long
Roman
Price
Price
Langdon
Murrell
Auyeung
Riley
Dugan
Shaben
Takach
Zzmuda Ii
Brooks
Pochedly
Dallas
Koerner
Belcastro
Ankrum
Thompson
Thompson
Lin
Wyles
Laux
Laux
Jeffers
Kauffman
Price
Staley
Chessler
Vocal
Kyle
Thomas
Frangos
Thistlethwaite
Geibel Perry
Acito
Dean
Kuntz
Berry
Canfield
Kahler
Carpenter

Molly
Kylie
Christina
Mark
Tashina
Michelle
Henry
Todd

Sara
Mary
Amanda
Teddy
Kevin
Samantha
Kelly
Judy
Elizabeth
Julie
Robert
Toni-Anne
Shushen
Elizabeth
Elyse
Joshua
Justin
Abby
Donna
Cheryl
Amy Lynn
Patricia
Ruth
Jaclyn
Michelle
Sarah
Christy
Duane
Betty
Heidi

C. Meshell
Brian
Dean R
Darby

2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon

Akron OH F
Akron OH F
Westerville OH F
Parma OH M
West Lafayette OH F
Brunswick OH F
Chicago IL M
Uniontown OH M
Ravenna OH F
Fulton NY F
Lakewood OH F
Austintown OH M
Akron OH M
Garrettsville OH F
North Lawrence OH F
Mogadore OH F
Beaver Falls PA F
Greensburg PA F
Wayne NJ M
Wayne NJ F
Cleveland OH M
Columbus OH F
Canton OH F
Canton OH M
Canal Fulton OH M
Wooster OH F
Hilliard OH F
Dover OH F
Columbus OH F
Columbus OH F
Kent OH F
Carrollton OH F
North Canton OH F
Orrville OH F
Amherst OH F
North Canton OH M
Loudonville OH F
North Canton OH F
Fort Belvoir VA F
Canal Fulton OH M
East Canton OH M
Orrville OH F

ALL RESULTS

29
30
23
27
24
47
49
51
36
24
26
36
53
35
37
46
53
48
45
45
21
43
27
28
35
23
30
57
32
29
36
25
38
34
37
54
52
52
46
50
65
39
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:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:37:
:37:
:37:
:37:
:37:
:37:
137
137
137
:37:
:37:
:37:
:37:
:37:
:38:
: 38

30
32
33
33
33
34
36
40
43
44
53
12
14
17
19
27
27
28
34
35
39
42
43
43
45
49
07
14
15
16
16
17

: 21
: 21
127

32
32
32
43
45
06

127

11:
11:
:53
11:
11:
:53
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
:56
11:
11:
:56
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
:58
11:
11:
:58
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

11

11

11

11

11

11

53
53

53
53

53
53
54
54
54

56
56

57
57
57
58
58

58
58

58
59
00
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
03
03
05
06



895
896
897
898
899
900
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936

2234
2441
2447
2485
3046
2173
2257
3203
2483
2618
2649
2499
2609
2754
2772
2802
2188
2611
2200
3029
2363
3030
3187
3017
2966
2368
2121
2849
2960
2701
2556
2189
2422
2116
2967
3168
2152
3254
3143
3036
2386
2507

Devis
Horner
Householder
Kalb Ii
Yakubik
Coates
Drumm
May
Kakarla
McCoy
Mitchell
Kennen
Maxey
Prather
Reardon
Rothacker
Coomes
Mayle
Crim
Wilson
Green
Wilson
Leary
Whiteman
Vaughan
Griffiths
Burkey
Shamansky
Vacha
Oliver
Latham
Corban
Hershberger, J
Buehler
Vaughan
Judy
Carrington
Sandy
Hariharan
Woods
Hamilton
Kidder

Christyn
Jennifer
Becky
Chester
Fran
Jann
Michael
Shirley
Teja
Brandi
Taren
Rachel
Cindy
Kristen
Dan
Tammy
Jaime
Tim
Amber
Denise
Becky
Melinda
Carolyn
Kortney
Charles
Rachael
John
Ashley
Kayla
George
Suzanne
Bryan
Paul
Jane
Charles
Mark
Joy
Patrick
Julia
Tonya
Erin
Michael

Canton

New Philadelphia

Troy

Key West
Uniontown
East Sparta
Massillon
Uniontown
Canton
Louisville
North Canton
Massillon
Easley
Alexandria
North Canton
North Canton
Delaware
Canton

Canton
Findlay

North Lawrence
Huber Heights
Woodbridge
Columbus
Marietta
Akron

Salem

Mount Carmel
Louisville
Massillon
Saint Leonard
Massillon
Plain City
Newcomerstown
Marietta
Cuyahoga Falls
Baltimore
Alliance
Akron
Uniontown
Atwater
Mentor

OH
OH
OH
FL
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
SC
VA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
VA
OH
OH
OH
OH
PA
OH
OH
MD
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
MD
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
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ALL RESULTS

47
54
43
70
53
58
31
66
35
35
24
38
42
33
44
47
40
42
40
42
68
42
46
32
53
33
61
31
26
36
50
63
34
64
25
43
46
52
18
27
35
52
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34
41
45
52
54
08
11
20
50
56
58
59
59
00
01
05
07
12
13
13
13
14
19
30
31
33
51
08
13

: 34

36
36

142

55
17
31
43
44
52
54
10
15

2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:41:
:41:
:41
:41:
:41:
:41
:41:
42
42
142
42
42
142
143
143

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
: 20
: 21
: 21
: 21
122
: 24
:25
126
126
126
127
128
128

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

07
07
08
08
08
09
10
10
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
16
16
16
17
18
19



937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960
961
962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973
974
975
976
9717
978

2593
2099
2571
3177
2292
2558
2247
2101
2361
2514
2351
2350
3001
2388
2389
2390
2338
2280
2883
2205
3167
3113
3165
2380
3339
3067
2594
2511
3015
2771
3166
2918
3117
2031
3216
3087
2283
3213
2505
2654
2326
2542

Major
Brake
Linder
Klubnik
Fellows
Lauck
Dixon
Brash
Graiver
Kisak
Gilman
Gilman
Weiner
Hammond
Hammond
Hammond
Gaut
Esterly
Snyder
Cullison
Judy
Dobbins
Jerome-Stitchi
Habowski
Patterson
Andres
Maldonado
King
White
Reardon
Johnson
Strunk
Earle
Averill
Mims
Brown
Everson
Miller
Kibler
Molder
Fuller
Kuhn

Kimberly
Angela
Melissa
Melissa
Rhonda
Shelly
Terri
Melissa
Natalie
Michael J
Lee
Donald
Laurie
Jean
Keeley
Ken
Jodie
Lisa
Steve
Renee
Beth
Krista
Jennifer
Barbara
Pat
Megan
Erin
Kinsi
Pamela
Amanda
Laurel
Cheryl
Cheryl
Sue
Lavonna
Wendy
Tara
Arleen
Kathryn
Jamie
Melody
Kelly

Rootstown
Akron
Columbus

Avon

Dennison
Atwater
Baltimore
Williamsville
Ann Arbor
Uniontown
Cuyahoga Falls
Culpeper
North Canton
Solon
Portland
Solon

Navarre
Hartville
Copley

Copley
Cuyahoga Falls
Norton

Norton
Uniontown
Cuyahoga Falls
Cincinnati
Dublin
Mooresville
Cleveland
North Canton
Elk River
Cuyahoga Falls
Canton

Kent

Saginaw
Canton

Mars
Pittsburgh
Hartville
Canal Fulton
Canton

Canton

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
MD
NY
MI
OH
OH
VA
OH
OH
OR
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
NC
OH
OH
MN
OH
OH
OH
X
OH
PA
PA
OH
OH
OH
OH
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ALL RESULTS

42
39
35
43
36
37
42
31
31
60
33
59
52
52
27
52
46
40
45
45
36
40
42
63
46
23
32
31
54
41
61
51
57
63
44
39
43
51
56
44
60
41
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25
27
35
37
42
42
47
51
52
54
56
57
58
00

:00

00
05

119
126
: 27
148

49
49
02
04
13

: 20

29
42
42
44
47
49
51
11
12
27
08

112
124

47

148

2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
:45:
:45:
:45:
:45
:45:
:45:
:45:
:45:
:45:
:45:
:45:
:46:
:46:
:46:
:47:
:47
:47
:47:
:47

12
12

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

:29
:29

30
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
33
34
34
35
35
35
36
36
37
38
38
39
39
40
40
40
40
42
42
43
46
46
47
49
49



979
980
981
982
983
984
985
986
987
988
989
990
991
992
993
994
995
996
997
998
999
1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020

2806
2149
2827
2857
2222
3295
2281
3095
3032
2665
2322
2039
3079
3072
2747
3304
2781
2513
2012
2910
2459
2355
2779
2084
2029
2167
2166
2980
2411
2702
2704
3011
2620
2703
2853
2852
2345
2597
3183
2299
2054
2656

Rowland
Carpenter
Schimmoeller
Shpiez
Debor
White
Evans
Chenal
Winkler
Morris
Fryan
Bailey
Bigham
Barlow
Plumley
Woodhall
Reyna
Kirsch
Ambrose
Stewart
Hunter-Kelly
Goble
Reinhart
Bloodworth
Auyeung
Christie
Christie
Wagner
Heffner
Oliver
Olson
Wheeler
McDonald
Olson
Shendy
Shendy
Giella
Margroff
Larsen
Fickes
Bartleson
Moll

Jill
Rosalie
Eric
Ravit
Jonathan
Jaymeson
Cyndi
Bryan
Keith
Thomas
Peggy
Carol
Christa
Jim
Staci
Chris
Robin
Aimee
Stacey
Beth
Valerie
Andrea
Amy
Kayla
Rhonda
Danielle
Charles
Edward
Kimberly
Jennifer
David
Barbara
Candice
Blake
Sarah
Fatima
Marti
Michelle
Erinn
Samantha
Floyd
Jody

Bad Axe
Mobile

Bryan

Oakdale
Oakdale
Barberton
Westerville
Wadsworth
Sterling
Maple Heights
Massillon
North Canton
Alliance
Akron

Dellroy
Canton

Canton

Medina
Mogadore
Canal Fulton
Clarksville
Clarksville
Alvada

Canton
Chicago

Stow

Stow

Cuyahoga Falls
Massillon
Canton

Okemos

Canton

Salem

Okemos

Akron
Cuyahoga Falls
Fairfax

Akron
Cuyahoga Falls
Cuyahoga Falls
Joppa

Warner Robins

MI
AL
OH
PA
PA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
TN
TN
OH
OH
IL
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
MI
OH
OH
MI
OH
OH
VA
OH
OH
OH
MD
GA

e I e e e B B I e e B e B e e e I B e e e B B B B B B L Bl B G e I I L L

ALL RESULTS

40
40
41
29
39
23
48
30
59
29
56
72
37
66
41
45
49
41
42
48
62
47
49
22
45
38
42
50
42
40
47
51
39
14
31
22
43
28
21
33
33
40
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03

: 20

36
37
38
59
03
37
51
56
03
10

123
123
124
125

55
32
39
41
54
06
11
34
42
46
46
07
20
20
28

124

44
51
00
00
04
16
19
20
39
43

2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon
:48:
148
:48:
:48:
:48:
:48:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:50:
:50:
:50
:50
:50
:50
:50:
:51:
:51:
:51:
:51:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:54
:54:
:54:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
: 21
: 21
122
122
122
:23
:23
: 24
:25
:25

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

50
51
53
53
53
54
55
57
58
59
59
00
01
01
01
01
03
06
07
07
08
09
09
11
11
12
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13
14
14
15
19



1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062

2941
2657
2269
2239
3099
2981
2025
2676
2628
2484
2220
2130
2534
2538
2500
2465
2335
2778
2509
2920
2294
2421
2780
2354
2226
2091
2896
2059
2089
2349
3229
2613
2248
3280
2332
2067
2371
2809
2543
2950
2440
3296

Thomas
Moll
Easterling

Dieffenbaugher

Coffelt
Wagner
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2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon
* Kk Kk Kk kK kk kK HALF MARATHON AWARDS ) kkhk Kk Kk )k kK *x*k

*rxxxxxxxx FEMALE OVERALL HALEF MARATHON RESULTS koo

Place Bib Name City St S Age Finish Pace
1 3282 Triner Molly Canton OH F 28 1:20:39 6:10
2 3129 Gareri Nicole Canton OH F 35 1:34:25 7:13
3 2477 Jordan Laura Cleveland OH F 34 1:38:39 7:32
4 2319 Franz Alexandra Uniontown OH F 30 1:38:59 7:34
5 2921 Stull Emily Canton OH F 23 1:39:03 7:34

*xrxxxxxxxx MALE OVERALL HALEF MARATHON RESULTS k% ko

Place Bib Name City St S Age Finish Pace
1 2402 Harton Wesley Burton OHM 19 1:24:10 6:26
2 2096 Brabon Chief Little Bay NS M 42 1:24:54 6:29
3 2903 Stecki Luke Ashtabula OH M 35 1:24:58 6:30
4 2866 Simonetti Ara Massillon OH M 39 1:25:23 6:32
5 3173 Kieffer zZac Maple Valley WA M 31 1:25:45 6:33

*rxxxxxxxx FEMALE MASTERS HALEF MARATHON RESULTS koo

Place Bib Name City St S Age Finish Pace

1 2762 Pruett Tammie Massillon OH F 41 1:39:32 7:36

*xrxxxxxxxx MALE MASTERS HALE MARATHON RESULTS k& ko

Place Bib Name City St S Age Finish Pace

1 3120 Faust Steve Wadsworth OH M 48 1:30:57 6:57
FrxkAxKkkxx FEMALE GRAND MASTERS HALF MARATHON RESULTS *****x*xkxx

Place Bib Name City St S Age Finish Pace

1 2009 Albertson Kelly Massillon OH F 50 1:46:17 8:07

*xxxxxxxxx MALE GRAND MASTERS HALEF MARATHON RESULTS koo

ALL RESULTS



2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon
City St S Age Finish Pace

Place Bib Name

1 3205 McCarty Robert Cuyahoga Falls OH M 54 1:31:28 6:59

2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon
Sunday, April 24th, 2016

*AKhkkkkkkKkKk kK RESULTS *kkkkkkhkhkkk Kk

"~
FHhxFkHxxkkxx FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 1 = 19 *FAFkkkxkdk
Place Bib Name City St S Age Finish Pace
1 3222 Neugebauer Regina Akron OH F 18 1:47:35 8:13
2 2891 Sprit Moriah North Canton OH F 19 1:50:20 8:26
3 3210 Fowler Erica F 17 1:57:26 8:58
4 3306 Zwick Frances Louisville OH F 18 1:59:57 9:10
5 2875 Smith Maddison Akron OH F 19 2:00:02 9:10
6 3324 Hughes Gabrielle Akron OH F 18 2:01:12 9:16
7 2658 Moll Shelby Warner Robins GA F 19 2:07:15 9:43
8 2990 Walters Aeryn Mount Vernon OH F 14 2:07:15 9:43
9 3134 Goodenow Samantha Stow OH F 17 2:10:58 10:00
10 2942 Thomas Delaney Canton OH F 18 2:16:47 10:27
11 3143 Hariharan Julia Akron OH F 18 2:42:52 12:26
12 2657 Moll Sarah Warner Robins GA F 16 2:55:43 13:25
13 2226 Definbaugh Madison Salem OH F 16 3:00:31 13:47
14 3154 Hooper Hannah Uniontown OH F 18 3:09:08 14:27
Fhxxkxxkkxk MALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 1 = 19 HFxkxkkddkx
Place Bib Name City St S Age Finish Pace
1 3223 Neugebauer Samuel Akron OHM 19 1:29:05 6:48
2 3308 Boettler Matthew M 16 1:37:17 7:26
3 2276 Ely Drew N Canton OH M 14 1:44:22 7:58
4 2498 Kennen Andrew Massillon OH M 14 2:12:09 10:06
5 2660 Moll Travis Warner Robins GA M 14 2:15:46 10:22
6 2703 Olson Blake Okemos MI M 14 2:54:51 13:21
7 2874 Smith Anthony Canton OH M 14 3:08:41 14:25
"~

ALL RESULTS



2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon
KrxKkAkxKkkxx FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 20 = 24 *FEx KA KA KAK

Place Bib Name City St S Age Finish Pace
1 3263 Seel Sophie Allison Parl PA F 22 1:39:53 7:38
2 2218 Davies Alexandra Newark OH F 22 1:41:54 7:47
3 2529 Kracker Allie Massillon OH F 24 1:44:06 7:57
4 2405 Hassinger Haley Wadsworth OH F 21 1:44:15 7:58
5 2490 Kauffman Haley Hartville OH F 21 1:45:29 8:04
6 2159 Chapman Jillian Powell OH F 20 1:48:42 8:18
7 2480 Kadlecek Karli Canton OH F 22 1:49:03 8:20
8 2957 Troyer Maggie Flushing OH F 23 1:49:03 8:20
9 2442 Horning Emma Mogadore OH F 20 1:50:49 8:28

10 2721 Pash Eve Canton OH F 23 1:52:33 8:36
11 3137 Grimes Shannon Canton OH F 20 1:52:52 8:37
12 2501 Kerby Jackie Kent OH F 21 1:53:03 8:38
13 2199 Crawford Brittany Akron OH F 24 1:53:16 8:39
14 2567 Levaskevich Amanda Ravenna OH F 23 1:54:01 8:43
15 2776 Reed Taylor Akron OH F 20 1:56:38 8:55
16 2378 Haas Hannah Copley OH F 20 1:56:55 8:56
17 3267 Shetler Sarah Cuyahoga Falls OH F 23 1:57:49 9:00
18 3191 Lindesmith Hannah Canton OH F 22 1:58:08 9:02
19 2035 Babbo Angela Cleveland OH F 23 1:59:27 9:08
20 2884 Soehnlen Kelsey North Canton OH F 22 2:00:39 9:13
21 2565 Leonard Krista Massillon OH F 21 2:00:54 9:14
22 3238 Ramey Lauren Cuyahoga Falls OH F 22 2:01:08 9:15
23 2706 O'Neil Kate Beaver PAF 21 2:01:36 9:17
24 3243 Richmond Keri Kent OH F 22 2:02:45 9:23
25 2070 Benedetto Julie North Canton OH F 24 2:04:24 9:30
26 3286 Velotta Samantha Kent OH F 21 2:04:39 9:31
27 2313 Fox Mary Alliance OH F 20 2:05:56 9:37
28 3211 McVeigh Lindsay Copley OH F 24 2:05:57 9:37
29 2636 Midkiff Kirstin Proctorville OH F 24 2:06:28 9:40
30 2563 Leneghan Erin Akron OH F 22 2:06:29 9:40
31 2956 Trenta Frances Hartville OH F 22 2:07:02 9:42
32 2328 Gabel Kimberly Canton OH F 23 2:07:33 9:45
33 2030 Au-Yeung Tiffany Cincinnati OH F 24 2:08:21 9:48
34 2373 Gruber Mikaela Westfield Center OH F 22 2:08:33 9:49
35 2537 Krier Marissa Millersburg OH F 21 2:08:55 9:51
36 2930 Sweitzer Anna North Canton OH F 24 2:09:25 9:53
37 3345 Clarkson Kennon Proctorville OH F 23 2:09:29 9:53
38 2476 Jordan Hope Lexington OH F 20 2:11:12 10:01

ALL RESULTS



39 2243 Dimeo Elisa Akron

40 2581 Lopez Jess Athens

41 2242 Dill Jessica Brunswick

42 3311 Hutchison Maggie

43 2475 Jones Shelby Mentor

44 2302 Finton Meghan Weirton

45 3225 Ohliger Erin Amherst

46 3224 Noe Kristie Wadsworth

47 2690 Noe Kellie Wadsworth

48 3248 Rogers Madison Louisville

49 2139 Cappelli Kristen Minerva
50 3164 Jenkins Jordan Hartville
51 2632 Mellie Emily Canton
52 2300 Finnegan Elizabeth Sunbury
53 2834 Schuster Stephanie Strasburg
54 2337 Gasser Courtney Creston
55 2985 Wald Hannah Dalton
56 2464 Jankura Anneliese Uniontown
57 2267 Earle Katie Canton
58 2240 Dietz Jennifer Louisville
59 2757 Price Christina Westerville

60 2552 Langdon Tashina West Lafayette
61 2848 Shaben Mary Fulton

62 2489 Kauffman Abby Wooster

63 2649 Mitchell Taren North Canton
64 3067 Andres Megan Cincinnati

65 2084 Bloodworth Kayla Canton

66 2852 Shendy Fatima Cuyahoga Falls
67 3183 Larsen Erinn Cuyahoga Falls
68 2651 Mogus Chelsea Canton

69 2127 Cain Courtney Norton
70 3081 Boey Melissa Columbia Station
71 3303 Wolbert Kaitlyn Uniontown

FHhxxkHxxkxxx MALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 20
Place Bib Name City

1 2137 Capeta Connor North Canton

2 2182 Conn Tyler Massillon

3 2528 Kottman Chris Kent

4 2452 Hudson De'shon Akron
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2016 Pro Football

Hall of Fame Marathon

5 3049 Yoder Luke Canton OH M 24 1:45:19
6 1389 Scrimo Seth Massillon OH M 24 1:47:28
7 2256 Drinnon Derek New Waterford OH M 22 1:52:48
8 2842 Sellers Kevin North Canton OH M 24 1:57:40
9 2569 Lin Joseph Cleveland OH M 21 1:58:20
10 2263 Dunnells Zackery Columbus OH M 20 2:00:18
11 2659 Moll Taylor Warner Robins GA M 21 2:00:50
12 2107 Brown Allan Massillon OHM 23 2:01:11
13 2274 Eldred Jeremy Cuyahoga Falls OHM 21 2:01:54
14 3312 Barrett John M 23 2:13:18
15 3284 Upperman Lucas Massillon OHM 23 2:16:00
16 2076 Betzel Brandon Brunswick OH M 24 2:19:02
17 3161 Iliopoulos Michael Mayfield Heights OH M 23 2:25:16
18 2683 Nelson Zach Alliance OH M 23 2:25:40
19 2333 Ganska Matthew Erie PA M 22 2:26:10
20 2570 Lin Shushen Cleveland OH M 21 2:36:39
21 3295 White Jaymeson Barberton OH M 23 2:48:59
22 2484 Kakkar Abhishek Cleveland OH M 23 2:57:51
n
FHRxAkHxxxKkxx FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 25 = 29 xEAAFkxAAA

Place Bib Name City St S Age Finish
1 3309 Magiera Danielle Buffalo NY F 25 1:44:36
2 3022 Wille Brianne Hartville OH F 27 1:47:34
3 2181 Conn Brianna Massillon OH F 25 1:48:08
4 3003 Weisman Shelly Solon OH F 26 1:48:27
5 2180 Conley Julie Strasburg OH F 25 1:48:30
6 2112 Buchanan Julie Hartville OH F 29 1:48:54
7 3188 Lee Emily Kent OH F 26 1:54:55
8 3186 Laymon Rachel Akron OH F 29 1:54:56
9 2007 Agostini Michelle Jersey City NJ F 28 1:56:42
10 3219 Neuenschwander Renee Wooster OH F 27 1:57:44
11 2671 Murphy Laura Jamestown NY F 29 1:58:59
12 2998 Watson Ashley New Philadelphia OH F 29 1:59:23
13 2589 MacOsko Claire Berea OH F 25 1:59:42
14 3136 Grimes Molly Salesville OH F 29 2:00:46
15 3009 Wen Sage Cleveland OH F 25 2:01:59
16 2366 Griffin Katie Seattle WA F 28 2:02:24
17 2508 Kidder Rachel North Canton OH F 25 2:04:00
18 2743 Pipak Helen Wadsworth OH F 27 2:04:23
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2246
3027
2697
3138
2264
2835
2325
2879
3272
2718
2478
2752
3026
3207
2306
3337
2795
2675
2497
2176
2104
2680
3068
2773
3119
2150
2959
2766
2034
3253
2236
2993
2843
2050
3335
2595
2579
2933
3184
2976
2943
2960

Divincenzo
Williams
Oberst
Gundy
Dye
Schwan
Fuline
Smith
Smith
Parker
Joyce
Porter
Williams
McDade
Fogle
Bellamy
Rodenbucher
Naoum
Kennedy
Colvin
Brickwood
Nees
Anistadi
Reay
Evans
Carper
Upshaw
Rach
Babbey
Sandison
Dewalt
Warman
Selzer
Barnhill
Abraham
Marchand
Long
Takach
Laux
Vocal
Thomas
Vacha

Karissa

Shannon M.

Sara
Kelly
Sarah
Jessica
Sandra
Sahara
Tiffany
Alison
Meredith
Katy
Molly
Abbey
Lindsay
Courtney
Kate
Stephanie
Kendall
Ashley
Lauren
Julia
Annette
Ashley
Ali
Carla
Samantha
Marisa
Kendra
Holly
Cortney
Diana
Diana
Joni
Stephani
Danielle
Molly
Amanda
Elyse
Patricia
Jaclyn
Kayla

Cuyahoga Falls OH F
Canton OH F
Wooster OH F
New Philadelphia OH F
Carrollton OH F
Canton OH F
North Canton OH F
Brewster OH F
Hartville OH F
Pittsburgh PA F
Akron OH F
Massillon OH F
Shelby OH F
East Sparta OH F
Canal Fulton OH F
Canton OH F
Atwater OH F
Youngstown OH F
Canton OH F
Salesville OH F
Canton OH F
Louisville OH F
Strasburg OH F
Canton OH F
Dresden OH F
Canton OH F
Akron OH F
Homeworth OH F
Columbus OH F
Millersburg OH F
Columbus OH F
Eastlake OH F
Stow OH F
Norton OH F
Garrett IN F
Shelby Township MI F
Akron OH F
Lakewood OH F
Canton OH F
Columbus OH F
Carrollton OH F
Louisville OH F
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2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon

61 3036 Woods Tonya Uniontown OH F 27 2:42:54 12:27
62 2389 Hammond Keeley Portland OR F 27 2:44:00 12:32
63 2857 Shpiez Ravit Oakdale PA F 29 2:48:37 12:53
64 2597 Margroff Michelle Akron OH F 28 2:55:16 13:23
65 2941 Thomas Ashley Canton OH F 25 2:55:43 13:25
66 2239 Dieffenbaugher Gina Amelia OH F 28 2:56:00 13:27
67 2628 McNutt Carly Wadsworth OH F 26 2:57:16 13:32
68 2294 Fenner Lauren Elise Canton OH F 29 2:59:47 13:44
69 2603 Martin Natalie Dalton OH F 26 3:08:17 14:23
70 2629 Mechling Michelle M Uniontown OH F 27 3:55:37 18:00
FHhxFkHxxkxxx MALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 25 = 29 xEAAFKxAAAK

Place Bib Name City St S Age Finish Pace
1 2744 Pisanelli Matthew Stow OH M 29 1:26:30 6:37
2 3212 Mihalik Ben Cuyahoga Falls OH M 25 1:28:23 6:45
3 2831 Schrock Tyler Canton OH M 27 1:30:43 6:56
4 2198 Crawford Adam Akron OH M 25 1:34:52 7:15
5 2724 Patton Matthew Mentor OHM 29 1:36:37 7:23
6 3109 Delost Gregory Lyndhurst OH M 27 1:36:45 7:24
7 2723 Patel Ankit Canton OH M 27 1:37:26 7:27
8 2638 Miller David North Canton OH M 25 1:39:01 7:34
9 3151 Herndon Micah Tallmadge OH M 28 1:40:14 7:40
10 3325 McCully Skyler Canton OH M 26 1:40:36 7:41
11 3100 Conley Lucas Louisville OH M 29 1:43:28 7:54
12 3083 Bollinger Daniel Lakewood OHM 29 1:43:33 7:55
13 2696 Oberst Ryan Wooster OH M 27 1:46:14 8:07
14 2285 Facemyer Douglas Westlake OH M 29 1:47:44 8:14
15 3024 williams George Canton OH M 27 1:48:31 8:17
16 2949 Tolliver Matt Powell OH M 26 1:48:42 8:18
17 2111 Buchanan David Hartville OH M 29 1:49:30 8:22
18 3175 Klaric III Michael Cuyahoga Falls OHM 26 1:52:55 8:38
19 2646 Minichiello Evan Seattle WA M 27 1:55:54 8:51
20 2598 Markley Timothy Union Town OH M 25 1:56:59 8:56
21 3277 Suarez Scott Canton OH M 28 1:57:25 8:58
22 2183 Conner Allen Riverside OH M 28 1:57:27 8:58
23 3220 Neuenschwander Tony Massillon OHM 29 1:57:36 8:59
24 3053 Yost Geoff Massillon OH M 26 1:59:07 9:06
25 2939 Thayer Joshua Massillon OH M 25 2:00:13 9:11
26 2722 Pash Justice Canton OH M 28 2:04:12 9:29
27 2614 McCallin Logan Brewster OH M 25 2:04:13 9:29

ALL RESULTS



28 2948 Tolbert James Towson
29 2320 Frederici Austin New Concord
30 3214 Miller Kris Massillon
31 2600 Marshall John Canton
32 3054 Young Eric Alliance
33 3283 Tutino Rocco Louisville
34 2937 Thayer Aaron Canton
35 2645 Millward Glenn Warren
36 2311 Fox Adam Lakemore
37 2253 Doyle Daniel Glen Dale
38 2731 Percy David Cleveland
39 2463 Jacobsen Tyler Grosse Pointe Wood
40 2695 Oakley Ethan East Liberty
41 2759 Price Mark Parma

42 3185 Laux Joshua Canton

43 2967 Vaughan Charles Marietta

44 2665 Morris Thomas Maple Heights
45 2509 Kidder Ryan North Canton
46 2488 Kasturi Sri Rameswar Canton

47 2403 Hartson Ben East Canton
48 2036 Backman Eric San Jose

A
Foakxkxkxkx FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 30 34
Place Bib Name City

1 2944 Thomas Molly Wooster

2 2431 Hillman Caroline Westerville

3 3321 Fleischer Lindsay Massillon

4 2924 Stutzman Jess Dalton

5 2844 Semple Michelle Dexter

6 3329 Evans Jenna McDonald

7 2423 Hertzler Jeannette Dover

8 3218 Neff Tricia Hudson

9 2506 Kibler Miranda Copley

10 2621 McElrath Laura Tallmadge

11 2265 Dzurik Yvonne Parma

12 3128 Gareri Allison Uniontown

13 2859 Sickafoose Andrea Louisville

14 2161 Charboneau Abby Warren

15 2810 Sampson Carlto Amanda Cuyahoga Falls
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3294
2551
2429
2805
2995
2289
3010
2576
2426
3209
2535
2788
3320
2673
2352
2546
3035
2284
3066
2539
2194
3181
2566
2331
2692
3273
2769
3107
3200
2487
2416
2931
2652
2259
2420
3346
2318
2053
2870
2714

Justice
Smith
Wheeler
Lander
Hill
Roush
Warner
Fassett
Wetzel
Lombardi
Hess
McKnight
Krejci
Richardson
Villao
Murray
Giordano
Kuzior
Woodford
Fabris
Amstutz
Kucharik
Cousino
Labriola
Leone
Gamble
Nupp
Souza
Rainsburg
Czyz
Maloney
Kasler
Helline
Swick
Mohler
Dudley
Herrera
Sturgeon
Franks
Bartleson
Slone
Pace

Jorie
Stephanie
Katie
Katie
Audrey
Audrie
Lynn
Holly
Jen
Melissa
Kara
Julie
Rachelle
Monica
Hope
Michelle
Jessica
Kelly
Katy
Leslie
Tiffany
Nikole
Sarah
Tiffany
Lisa
Alexandria
Veronica
Dawn
Lauren
Sarah
Sarah
Terri
Stephanie
Devon
Jennifer
Tara
Nina
Samantha
Kelsie
Elizabeth
Ashley
Megan

Tallmadge OH F
Akron OH F
Akron OH F
Shippenville PA F
Cuyahoga Falls OH F
Canton OH F
Cincinnati OH F
Ashburn VA F
Navarre OH F
Canton OH F
Columbus OH F
Glenshaw PA F
Wadsworth OH F
Cuyahoga Falls OH F
Wadsworth OH F
Ashland OH F
Sagamore Hills OH F
Fairlawn OH F
Barberton OH F
Akron OH F
Orrville OH F
Massillon OH F
Middleburg Heights OH F
Canton OH F
Brunswick OH F
Canton OH F
Canton OH F
Akron OH F
Dover OH F
Akron OH F
Akron OH F
Brewster OH F
Massillon OH F
Westerville OH F
Houston X F
Alliance OH F
Massillon OH F
St Marys wv F
Tallmadge OH F
Aberdeen MD F
Massillon OH F
Sykesville MD F
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2017
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2474
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Gossett
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Roman
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Whiteman
Griffiths
Shamansky
Brash
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Shendy
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Wagner
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2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon

xFxxokkxxxxk MALE HALEF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 30 — 34 **xxkkokxxx

Place Bib Name City St S Age Finish Pace
1 2125 Butensky-Bartl Jonathan Hudson OHM 30 1:35:36 7:18
2 2258 Dudek Andrew North Canton OH M 32 1:36:42 7:23
3 3096 Chirumbolo Bruno North Canton OHM 34 1:37:39 7:28
4 3159 Hutchison Ken Hudson OH M 33 1:38:45 7:33
5 2245 Ditcher David Uhrichsville OH M 30 1:39:01 7:34
6 3322 Fleischer Karl Massillon OH M 32 1:39:21 7:36
7 2536 Krider Adam Canton OH M 32 1:39:33 7:36
8 2631 Melick Andy Shelby OH M 34 1:40:31 7:41
9 3008 Welser Mike Uniontown OH M 31 1:41:49 7:47

10 2574 Logsdon Justin North Canton OH M 34 1:42:34 7:50
11 2741 Pieh Jamie Cleveland OH M 34 1:42:35 7:50
12 3135 Gray Benjamin Akron OH M 34 1:44:05 7:57
13 2577 Lombardi Michael Canton OH M 33 1:44:22 7:58
14 2250 Domer Ryan Canton OH M 32 1:47:03 8:11
15 2217 Davidian Nishan Cuyahoga Falls OH M 33 1:49:07 8:20
16 3005 Welch Chris Hudson OH M 33 1:49:08 8:20
17 2803 Rothermel David Hudson OH M 33 1:50:16 8:26
18 2833 Schumacher Devin Tuscarawas OH M 32 1:51:06 8:29
19 2785 Rice Ian Middleburg Heights OH M 31 1:52:23 8:35
20 2120 Burkey John Salem OH M 32 1:54:57 8:47
21 3102 Cooke David Medina OH M 32 1:55:43 8:50
22 2145 Carlton Brian Cuyahoga Falls OHM 34 1:56:39 8:55
23 2503 Keys Adam Wooster OH M 34 1:56:48 8:55
24 2468 Johansen Marc Newport News VA M 33 1:59:44 9:009
25 2494 Keim Abram Mansfield OH M 32 2:00:42 9:13
26 3182 Lander Jeremy Shippenville PAM 31 2:01:17 9:16
27 2193 Cousino Corey Middleburg Hts OH M 33 2:03:33 9:26
28 2314 Frampton Jason Lower Burrell PAM 34 2:03:38 9:27
29 3170 Keast Kyle Coraopolis PAM 30 2:04:00 9:28
30 2739 Pheneger Eric Lima OH M 32 2:05:01 9:33
31 2088 Bonitati Bobby Westlake OH M 30 2:05:25 9:35
32 2684 Nerella Satya Middleburg Heights OH M 30 2:06:34 9:40
33 3116 Dunlap Tanner Ravenna OH M 33 2:06:59 9:42
34 2255 Draper Jason Massillon OH M 33 2:07:44 9:45
35 2836 Schwan Michael Canton OH M 33 2:07:52 9:46
36 2079 Bevan Michael Tallmadge OH M 30 2:09:41 9:54
37 2815 Sanders Dylan Canton OH M 30 2:11:42 10:04

ALL RESULTS



38 2197 Crandall Eric Twinsburg OHM 32 2:13:09
39 2913 Storms Abe Danville PA M 32 2:15:10
40 2271 Eckstein Brian Louisville OHM 34 2:16:50
41 2445 Hostetler Josh Akron OH M 33 2:21:35
42 2862 Silva Philip North Canton OH M 33 2:22:28
43 3092 Casselberry Michael Milan OH M 33 2:24:17
44 2648 Mitchell Matt Lima OH M 33 2:25:58
45 2033 Babbey Joshua Columbus OH M 31 2:27:14
46 2961 Van Camp Zach North Canton OH M 33 2:27:55
47 2249 Dombroski Mark Massillon OH M 33 2:28:43
48 2726 Pauli Matt Alliance OH M 34 2:32:29
49 2257 Drumm Michael Massillon OH M 31 2:39:11
50 2422 Hershberger, J Paul Plain City OH M 34 2:41:42
51 3095 Chenal Bryan Wadsworth OH M 30 2:49:37
52 2054 Bartleson Floyd Joppa MD M 33 2:55:39
53 2538 Kucharik Brian Massillon OH M 34 2:59:17
54 2203 Crutchley James Salem OH M 33 3:30:50
n
FHRxAkHxxxkxx FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 35 = 39 FRxkkdkkkxx

Place Bib Name City St S Age Finish
1 2097 Brabon-Hames Emilie Little Bay NS F 38 1:40:47
2 2732 Perez Sara Stafford VA F 38 1:41:00
3 3227 Overly Melissa East Sparta OH F 39 1:41:21
4 3144 Harkey Pinda Cary NC F 37 1:41:23
5 3021 Wierzbicki Holly Uniontown OH F 39 1:42:10
6 3333 Pratt Janna Canton OH F 35 1:44:08
7 3204 McCann Michelle Clinton OH F 38 1:44:14
8 3259 Schaffner Lynette North Canton OH F 39 1:48:22
9 2419 Herrera Nicole Massillon OH F 37 1:48:33
10 2627 McNeil Katie Zanesville OH F 35 1:49:26
11 3115 Dunford Gina Silver Lake OH F 36 1:51:09
12 2147 Carman Julie Canton OHF 36 1:51:13
13 3195 Lockhart Sandy Waynesburg OH F 39 1:51:38
14 2432 Hite Melissa Massillon OH F 37 1:52:49
15 2381 Haddad Cindy Canton OH F 38 1:52:56
16 2019 Ardelea Catherine Canton OH F 36 1:52:57
17 2157 Chambers Megan Brookpark OH F 37 1:52:59
18 3098 Cline Tabitha Louisville OH F 36 1:53:00
19 3110 Denison Bethany Akron OH F 37 1:53:38
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2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon

104 2091 Boring Lisa Akron
105 2440 Horn Amy Canton
106 2074 Berry Kelly Medina
107 3201 Matthews Tina Cleveland
108 2307 Followay Rachel Canal Fulton
109 2626 McNees Missy Cuyahoga Falls
110 2873 Smith Amy Canton
111 2356 Goff Nancy Davisville
112 2685 Newsom Brooke Bluffton
113 2832 Schukert Naomi Canton
114 2878 Smith Robyn Springfield
115 3178 Kopp Nikki Louisville
116 3077 Bernsdorf Katie Whitehall
117 2003 Acomb Kimberly Stow
118 2342 Gershen Sherry Univerity Heights
n
FHhxFkHxxkxxx MALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 35 - 39
Place Bib Name City
1 2312 Fox Corey Cuyahoga Falls
2 2433 Hite Rob Massillon
3 2829 Schrag Dan Cuyahoga Falls
4 2867 Skidmore Mike Attica
5 3276 Strmen Steven Burton
6 2041 Bajornas Mike Canton
7 3261 Schnell Rudy Broadview Heights
8 3152 Hickman Kevin Akron
9 2774 Rector Bryan Canton
10 2102 Braunlich William Wadsworth
11 3147 Hartley Adam Sandusky
12 3251 Russell Matt Dover
13 3050 Yoder Michael Hartville
14 3112 Dlesk Rick Wheeling
15 2816 Sanders Timothy Massillon
16 2132 Campbell Tim Eastlake
17 2146 Carlton Gary Mantua
18 2367 Griffiths Matt Akron
19 2550 Lamb Matthew Wooster
20 3194 Littler Dave Canfield
21 2123 Bush Gary Hartville
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xFxoxkokxxxxk FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 40

Place Bib Name City

1 3130 Gaudio Colleen Sagamore Hills
2 3160 Iannarelli Rachel Wooster

3 2634 Meyers Dawn Wadsworth

4 2045 Bambeck Faith Dover

5 2854 Sholtz Hillarie Strasburg

6 2599 Marmon Lori Canton

7 3315 Bertram April Canton

8 2024 Ault Melinda Canton

9 2650 Mizner Tara North Canton
10 2820 Saus Heather Akron

11 2786 Richardson Amanda Copley

12 2555 Lasko Kris Canton

13 2369 Grimes Tonya Carrollton
14 2444 Hostetler Carissa Kettering

15 1213 Morris Diana Mogadore

16 2209 Cupples Sarah Columbus

17 2527 Kollin Teri Akron

18 2156 Castillo Rebecca Lubbock

19 2493 Keicher Taurina Canton
20 2266 Eagon Janet North Canton
21 2906 Steiner Kristy Tremont
22 2228 Dennis Julianne Canton
23 2162 Charlton-Nauro Nicole Ewing
24 2394 Hannen Theresa Canton
25 3140 Halbeisen Elena Cincinnati
26 2075 Best Tali South Euclid
27 2850 Shane Michelle Dalton
28 2971 Victor Jennifer Olmsted Township
29 2308 Fortman Nicole Shelby
30 1341 Yaros Jennifer Stow
31 3145 Harmon Amy Uniontown
32 2935 Tassone Marilyn Ravenna
33 3153 Hiney Rudi Mogadore
34 2072 Bergert Jennifer Louisville
35 3163 Jansen Kim Mogadore
36 2519 Klingler Sarah Akron
37 2032 Ayayo Karelynne Massillon
38 3004 Weitzel Heather Silver Lake

2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon
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2771 Reardon
3216 Mims
2283 Everson
2654 Molder
2542 Kuhn
2806 Rowland
2149 Carpenter
2747 Plumley
2513 Kirsch
2012 Ambrose
2411 Heffner
2702 Oliver
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2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon

42 2522 Knapp Robert Kent OH M 44 2:09:31 9:54
43 2027 Austin Jim Millersburg OH M 40 2:13:09 10:10
44 2232 Denslow Nathan Windham ME M 42 2:15:49 10:23
45 3202 Mattingly Mike Doylestown OH M 42 2:18:49 10:36
46 2610 Maxey Kevin Easley SC M 44 2:30:19 11:29
47 2094 Bowers Dan Salem OH M 41 2:32:33 11:39
48 2772 Reardon Dan North Canton OH M 44 2:40:01 12:13
49 2611 Mayle Tim Canton OH M 42 2:40:12 12:14
50 3168 Judy Mark Cuyahoga Falls OH M 43 2:42:31 12:25
51 2827 Schimmoeller Eric Bryan OH M 41 2:48:36 12:53
52 2166 Christie Charles Stow OH M 42 2:52:46 13:12
53 2335 Gardner Gary Stow OH M 42 2:59:22 13:42
54 2845 Serrano Rafael Ashland OH M 41 3:09:32 14:29
55 2398 Harding Mike Pavilion NY M 41 3:21:54 15:25
"~
FHRxAkHxxxkxx FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 45 — 49 FRxkAdkkkxRk

Place Bib Name City St S Age Finish Pace
1 3013 White Lynne Olmsted Falls OH F 46 1:42:24 7:49
2 3246 Roberts Jennifer Hiram OH F 49 1:49:21 8:21
3 2087 Bolden Kelly New Philadelphia OH F 47 1:54:16 8:44
4 3293 Was Kyrstn Akron OH F 46 2:00:24 9:12
5 2705 Olson Kristine Okemos MI F 45 2:01:45 9:18
6 3323 Douglas Jennifer Akron OH F 47 2:02:03 9:19
7 1086 Fiorentino Julia Massillon OH F 47 2:03:49 9:28
8 2374 Guill Susan Shelby OH F 47 2:03:57 9:28
9 2290 Fawver Kimberly Canton OH F 45 2:04:29 9:31
10 2607 Martinez Tina Oregon OH F 49 2:04:44 9:32
11 2817 Sandlin Patti Ravenna OH F 46 2:05:19 9:34
12 2397 Harding Danette Canton OH F 45 2:06:39 9:41
13 2559 Lee Lois Westlake OH F 49 2:06:57 9:42
14 2347 Gill Angie Louisville OH F 46 2:08:43 9:50
15 2460 Huscusson Gina Canal Fulton OH F 45 2:11:00 10:00
16 2545 Kunze Melanie West Lafayette OH F 45 2:11:54 10:05
17 3078 Biedenbach Lisa Massillon OH F 46 2:12:30 10:07
18 2446 Hough Laura Middleburg Heights OH F 46 2:12:36 10:08
19 2541 Kuczkowski Tracie Medina OH F 47 2:12:48 10:09
20 3340 Thompson Monica Cranberry Twp PA F 45 2:13:30 10:12
21 3245 Rine Deanne Cuyahoga Falls OH F 48 2:14:58 10:19
22 2975 Visco Tracey Canton OH F 45 2:17:35 10:31
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65 2425 Hess Brenda Erlanger KY F 48
66 2296 Ferris Vicki Silver Springs NY F 48
67 2496 Kenerly Tasha Springfield OH F 49
68 2886 Spencer Shawn Rancho Cucamonga CA F 46
69 3269 Smith Benita Columbus OH F 49
70 2887 Spencer Sonyah Pineville NC F 45
71 2947 Thorn Renee New Concord OH F 48
72 3023 Williams Deborah Beaver Falls PA F 47
73 2553 Lashbrook Ramona Titusville FL F 49
74 2329 Gabel Lori Canton OH F 49
75 2449 Howard Christine Stow OH F 48
76 2962 Van Doren Karen Orrville OH F 46
77 3069 Auvil Tawnya F 47
"~
FHhxFkHxxkxxx MALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 45 — 49 FRxkAdkkkxRk
Place Bib Name City St S Age
1 2305 Floor Bob Minerva OH M 45
2 3290 Wagner Steve Akron OH M 48
3 3292 Was Christopher Akron OH M 48
4 2869 Slagle Eric Allison Park PA M 47
5 2202 Crosby Eric Tinley Park IL M 47
6 3299 Wilmer Greg Pickerington OH M 48
7 2837 Schwartz Gary Alliance OH M 48
8 2364 Green Michael Massillon OH M 47
9 2775 Reed Brian Uniontown OH M 48
10 2619 McCracken Kenneth Strasburg OH M 48
11 3105 Croghan Jeff Cuyahoga Falls OH M 46
12 2409 Healey Craig Cleveland OH M 48
13 2275 Ely Chris N. Canton OH M 47
14 3180 Krawick Michael Cuyahoga Falls OH M 49
15 2418 Herbison Kenneth Atoka ™ M 48
16 3038 Wooley James Canton OH M 45
17 2362 Gray Thomas Warren OH M 46
18 3307 Jones Matthew North Canton OH M 46
19 2113 Kovacevic Dan Kent OH M 48
20 2526 Kohler Rich Mineral City OH M 49
21 3197 Lundin John North Canton OH M 49
22 2015 Ansel Jt Massillon OH M 46
23 3124 Forrest Tom Hudson OH M 48
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2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon

66 2450 Howard Leon Stow OH M 45 3:47:13 17:21
67 2208 Cummings Charles Euclid OH M 46 3:49:44 17:33
"~
FHRxAkHxxxKkxx FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 50 — 54 F*xxkddkkkxx

Place Bib Name City St S Age Finish
1 2436 Hoffman Ginny Stow OH F 54 1:46:42
2 3331 McMasters Deb Uniontown OH F 52 1:47:09
3 2592 Mahoney Chris Rocky River OH F 50 1:49:03
4 2587 Lynn Lisa Nashport OH F 50 1:50:50
5 3239 Reed Mary Canton OH F 54 1:52:48
6 2644 Miller Sue Akonr OH F 54 1:52:52
7 3241 Reinhard Dana Canton OH F 51 1:57:15
8 2438 Holland Justine Massillon OH F 54 1:57:17
9 2185 Contie Shelly Canton OH F 51 1:57:26
10 3014 White Mid Knight Wooster OH F 53 1:59:14
11 2727 Pekich Michelle Portersville PA F 50 2:00:30
12 3330 Louis Christine Aurora OH F 52 2:01:20
13 3125 Fox Cheryl Cranberry Twp PA F 50 2:03:30
14 2738 Petrucelli Robin Akron OH F 53 2:03:31
15 2042 Baker Kathy North Lawrence OH F 50 2:03:37
16 2996 Warner Robin East Sparta OH F 51 2:03:37
17 2925 Suarez-Cook Sharon Canton OH F 50 2:05:12
18 2260 Duff Barbara N Canton OH F 54 2:07:37
19 2171 Claypool Betsie Ashland OH F 51 2:07:52
20 3070 Bailey Jennnfer Canton OH F 52 2:09:39
21 3111 Dickes Regina North Canton OH F 54 2:10:51
22 3258 Satterfield Michelle Malvern OH F 52 2:12:29
23 3232 Plourde Mary Charles Town WV F 50 2:12:45
24 3047 Yetmar Janice Strongsville OH F 53 2:12:48
25 3298 Whitmer Kris Canton OH F 50 2:13:16
26 2376 Gunther Anne Dover OH F 51 2:14:10
27 2755 Pregont Kelly Canton OH F 54 2:14:50
28 2516 Klimo Carole North Canton OH F 52 2:18:09
29 2863 Simeone Valerie Massillon OH F 50 2:19:10
30 2682 Nelson Robyn Dayton OH F 51 2:19:40
31 3302 Wise Roberta Mogadore OH F 53 2:19:44
32 2395 Hanselman Suzanne Euclid OH F 53 2:19:58
33 2057 Beacham Janice Henrico VA F 51 2:20:48
34 2434 Hodson Julia North Canton OH F 53 2:21:39
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2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon

77 2241 Digman Tamie Cuyahoga Falls OH F 51 3:37:02 16:34
78 2304 Fisher Janet Canton OH F 53 4:00:02 18:20
"~
FHhxFkHxxkxxx MALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 50 — 54 F*xxxddkkkxx

Place Bib Name City St S Age Finish Pace
1 3279 Sutter Edward Cuyahoga Falls OH M 53 1:32:31 7:04
2 2855 Short Bryan Akron OH M 53 1:34:08 7:12
3 3097 Clark Brian Akron OH M 52 1:35:11 7:16
4 2586 Lyden Terry Canton OH M 50 1:37:45 7:28
5 2812 Sanchez Bill Cuyahoga Falls OH M 50 1:38:50 7:33
6 2885 Sorge Brian Wheeling Wv M 52 1:39:33 7:36
7 2141 Caputo Jeff Bainbridge OH M 51 1:39:37 7:37
8 2804 Rouse Jr Thomas Clarksville TN M 54 1:44:32 7:59
9 2391 Hammond Richard North Canton OH M 51 1:44:53 8:01
10 3065 Alexander James Sagamore Hills OH M 50 1:45:00 8:01
11 2710 Oswitch Gideon Kent OH M 51 1:46:14 8:07
12 2616 McCauley Chuck Canton OH M 52 1:46:27 8:08
13 3196 Loving Keith Chesterfield VA M 50 1:47:14 8:12
14 2056 Barton Chip Lexington KY M 51 1:47:29 8:13
15 2532 Kracker Larry Fairlawn OH M 51 1:47:49 8:14
16 3090 Capron Jim Medina OH M 52 1:48:13 8:16
17 3118 Engleman Jeff Cortland OH M 53 1:49:25 8:22
18 2583 Loveless Chuck Massillon OH M 52 1:49:29 8:22
19 2175 Coblentz Randy Hartville OH M 51 1:50:37 8:27
20 2316 Francis John Tallmadge OH M 53 1:50:55 8:28
21 2923 Stuneck Michael Stow OH M 52 1:51:13 8:30
22 2206 Culver Chuck Canton OH M 50 1:51:14 8:30
23 2207 Culver Chuck Canton OH M 50 1:51:14 8:30
24 2343 Geschwind Doug Canton OH M 52 1:53:37 8:41
25 2882 Snider Mick Carrollton OH M 52 1:54:10 8:43
26 2184 Conner Michael Delaware OH M 51 1:54:57 8:47
27 2828 Schneir Jay Akron OH M 52 1:55:35 8:50
28 2824 Scheuer Martin Louisville KY M 51 1:56:44 8:55
29 2999 Webb Gary Akron OH M 53 1:57:01 8:56
30 2825 Scheuer Michael Dearborn MI M 53 1:57:30 8:59
31 2517 Klimo Jerry North Canton OH M 52 1:57:55 9:01
32 2324 Fugett Keith Beloit OH M 52 1:58:40 9:04
33 2560 Lee Victor Alliance OH M 51 1:59:26 9:07
34 2052 Barta Timothy Canton OH M 54 2:00:06 9:11
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2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon

35 3318 Ramey Russ M 53 2:01:08 9:15
36 2965 Varga Michael Streetsboro OH M 50 2:01:55 9:19
37 2273 Egan Michael Dayton OH M 52 2:02:43 9:23
38 1183 Maldonado Roy Massillon OH M 50 2:03:49 9:28
39 2252 Dowd Michael Wooster OH M 50 2:04:43 9:32
40 3317 Kasturiarachi Aloysius North Canton OHM 52 2:06:10 9:38
41 2090 Booth Scott Hudson OH M 54 2:06:26 9:40
42 2005 Adams John Cuyahoga Falls OH M 53 2:06:44 9:41
43 2261 Duff Patrick N Canton OH M 54 2:08:47 9:50
44 2968 Vennetti Jeff Westlake OHM 51 2:10:18 9:57
45 2958 Underwood Rex Leetonia OH M 51 2:12:39 10:08
46 2735 Peters Randy Wadsworth OH M 53 2:12:45 10:08
47 3020 Wiencek Pete Rock Creek OH M 53 2:13:50 10:13
48 2303 Fisher David Canton OH M 51 2:19:22 10:39
49 2001 Achenbach Jeffrey Maiden NC M 54 2:20:02 10:42
50 3007 wWells Jeff Hudson OH M 52 2:21:36 10:49
51 2681 Nelson Bruce Dayton OH M 53 2:23:57 11:00
52 1300 Strain Richard Canton OH M 51 2:24:34 11:03
53 2871 Slovan Jim MacEdonia OH M 54 2:29:52 11:27
54 2694 Oakley Dave Bellefontaine OHM 52 2:31:15 11:33
55 3000 Weber Norman Mantua OH M 50 2:34:19 11:47
56 2791 Riley Todd Uniontown OH M 51 2:35:40 11:53
57 3086 Brooks Kevin Akron OH M 53 2:36:14 11:56
58 2002 Acito Duane North Canton OH M 54 2:37:32 12:02
59 2135 Canfield Brian Canal Fulton OH M 50 2:37:45 12:03
60 2966 Vaughan Charles Marietta OH M 53 2:40:31 12:16
61 3254 Sandy Patrick Alliance OH M 52 2:42:44 12:26
62 2507 Kidder Michael Mentor OH M 52 2:43:15 12:28
63 2390 Hammond Ken Solon OH M 52 2:44:00 12:32
64 2980 Wagner Edward Cuyahoga Falls OH M 50 2:53:07 13:13
65 2119 Bunting J Grant Westerville OH M 53 3:35:45 16:29
FHRxAkHxxxkxx FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 55 — 59 FRxkddkkkxx

Place Bib Name City St S Age Finish Pace
1 2623 McKeehan Karen Cleveland Heights OH F 59 1:48:55 8:19
2 2401 Harrison Amy Canton OH F 59 1:52:17 8:35
3 2689 Noall Nancy Hartville OH F 56 1:52:55 8:38
4 3142 Hariharan Jeanette Akron OH F 55 1:54:05 8:43
5 2604 Martin Valerie Stow OH F 58 2:04:25 9:30
6 3103 Copeland Tina Massillon OH F 55 2:06:56 9:42
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7 2400 Harper Therese Norton OH F 58
8 2435 Hofacker Marianne Canton OH F 57
9 2575 Lohri Debra Wheeling Wv F 57
10 2344 Geyer Lisa Wyomissing PA F 56
11 2777 Reinbold Nancy Canton OH F 58
12 2377 Guthrie Christine Evans City PA F 56
13 2640 Miller Pam Louisville OH F 58
14 2103 Bretz Brenda Carlisle PA F 56
15 2951 Torres Sandra Lorain OH F 59
16 2897 Staley Cheryl Dover OH F 57
17 2173 Coates Jann East Sparta OH F 58
18 3117 Earle Cheryl Canton OH F 57
19 2505 Kibler Kathryn Hartville OH F 56
20 2322 Fryan Peggy Massillon OH F 56
21 3229 Pang Eunice Cleveland OH F 56
22 2068 Beltrami Linda Canton OH F 55
23 2983 Wagner Suegene Stow OH F 56
24 2013 Amerman Michele Stow OH F 56
25 2573 Lober Laurie Marlborough MA F 55
26 2865 Simon Barbara Canton OH F 59
27 2818 Sandy Laura Alliance OH F 55
28 2105 Brinkle Regina Sanford FL F 59
"~
FHhxxkHxxkxxx MALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 55 — 59 Frxxddkkkxx
Place Bib Name City St S Age
1 2898 Staley Jon Magnolia OH M 58
2 2469 Johnson Glenn Wooster OH M 55
3 2291 Felden Rob Copley OH M 55
4 2040 Baird Brian Salem OH M 56
5 2641 Miller Patrick High Ridge MO M 56
6 2510 King Al Ashland OH M 56
7 3101 Conti Nicholas Tallmadge OH M 55
8 2530 Kracker Jim Ashtabula OH M 55
9 2323 Fryan Raymond Massillon OH M 55
10 2058 Beagle Richard Akron OH M 59
11 3104 Corney Rick Akron OH M 55
12 2216 David Michael Copley OH M 55
13 3043 Wotawa Phillip North Royalton OH M 58
14 3074 Beckham George Akron OH M 58

ALL RESULTS
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2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon

15 2899 Starinieri Mark Dover OH M 57 1:54:38 8:46
16 2934 Tarzan John North Canton OH M 59 1:54:43 8:406
17 2191 Coss Michael Ravenna OH M 59 1:55:11 8:48
18 2928 Swank Roger Hubbard OH M 55 1:55:20 8:49
19 2437 Hoffman Michael Stow OH M 55 1:55:35 8:50
20 3058 Ziders Win Moon Township PA M 58 1:55:44 8:51
21 3199 MacK Howard Cleveland OH M 58 1:56:15 8:53
22 2978 Vretas James Canton OH M 57 1:57:41 8:59
23 2392 Hankins Knute North Canton OH M 59 1:59:29 9:08
24 2293 Fenn David Clinton OH M 56 2:00:27 9:12
25 2908 Stevens Bill North Canton OH M 55 2:00:37 9:13
26 2066 Belgya Mark Massillon OH M 55 2:01:35 9:17
27 2482 Kaineg Ed Massillon OH M 55 2:02:43 9:22
28 2725 Patton Phillip Canton OH M 58 2:06:47 9:41
29 2841 Seely Daniel North Canton OH M 57 2:11:02 10:01
30 2235 Devita Michael Lima OH M 58 2:11:31 10:03
31 3088 Bullock Michael Cuyahoga Falls OH M 55 2:11:51 10:04
32 2699 Ohliger Jr James Amherst OH M 58 2:16:00 10:23
33 3121 Fiala Tom North Canton OH M 55 2:21:07 10:47
34 2165 Cheton Chuck Massillon OH M 56 2:21:07 10:47
35 3039 Woolf Steve Canton OH M 57 2:27:03 11:14
36 2813 Sanderfer Jim Uniontown OH M 57 2:28:16 11:20
37 3237 Quinn Thomas N Canton OH M 56 2:30:05 11:28
38 2350 Gilman Donald Culpeper VA M 59 2:43:57 12:31
39 3032 Winkler Keith Sterling OH M 59 2:49:51 12:58
40 3149 Haugaard Craig Aberdeen SDM 59 3:16:32 15:01
41 2410 Heckel Scott North Canton OH M 56 3:23:09 15:31
A
Foakxkxkxkx FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 60 — 64 F*rAKAAKAAK

Place Bib Name City St S Age Finish Pace
1 2037 Bagent Bonnie Canton OH F 61 2:00:26 9:12
2 2988 Walrath Marian Penn Yan NY F 61 2:09:54 9:55
3 2992 Walther Mary North Canton OH F 64 2:14:14 10:15
4 3247 Roesch Linda Marietta OH F 61 2:16:43 10:27
5 2486 Kaminski Anne Canton OH F 63 2:26:47 11:13
6 2114 Buck Mickey Columbiana OH F 62 2:27:00 11:14
7 2340 Geosits Kathy Canton OH F 61 2:33:34 11:44
8 2116 Buehler Jane Newcomerstown OH F 64 2:41:55 12:22
9 2380 Habowski Barbara Uniontown OH F 63 2:45:02 12:36
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2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon

10 3166 Johnson Laurel Elk River MN F o1
11 2031 Averill Sue Kent OH F 63
12 2326 Fuller Melody Canton OH F 60
13 2459 Hunter-Kelly Valerie Clarksville ™ F 62
14 2676 Naten Jeannie Cleveland OH F 60
15 2174 Coblentz Christine Hartville OH F 62
16 2043 Balazs Paula Tallmadge OH F ol
17 2278 Ervine Kathleen Parkersburg Wv F 60
18 2358 Grabert Chris Youngstown OH F 63
19 2838 Schwing Lue Massillon OH F 62
20 2861 Sikora Susan Akron OH F o0l
21 2023 Ashinhurst Tanya Newbury OH F 62
22 3217 Motts Sue Canton OH F ol
23 2515 Kisak Sandra L Uniontown OH F 62
Fxkxkxkxkx MALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 60 — 064 F*rAKAAIAAK
Place Bib Name City St S Age
1 1378 Miller Raymond West Salem OH M ol
2 2890 Sprankle James Rittman OH M 62
3 2491 Kazar Robert Green OH M o0l
4 2430 Hill Jeff Canton OH M o0l
5 2688 Noall Bob Hartville OH M 62
6 2605 Martin Vernon Barberton OH M 60
7 2010 Alford William Canton OH M 63
8 2915 Strohl Dan East Sparta OH M 60
9 2989 Walrath Paul Penn Yan NY M 62
10 3048 Yi Kevin Kent OH M o4
11 2799 Ronca Michael Akron OH M 62
12 2716 Palencik Jr Joe Stow OH M 60
13 2069 Bence Steve Penn Hills PA M 60
14 2006 Adkins Chuck Uniontown OH M o0l
15 3314 Butera Jonathan M 62
16 2760 Price Tim Canton OH M o0l
17 2359 Grabert Steven Youngstown OH M 63
18 2093 Boswell Bill Canal Fulton OH M 63
19 2108 Brown Michael Minneapolis MN M 63
20 2327 Fulmer Denny Canton OH M 62
21 2121 Burkey John Salem OH M ol
22 2189 Corban Bryan Massillon OH M 63
23 2514 Kisak Michael J Uniontown OH M 60
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2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon

24 2354 Glenn Art Carrollton OH M 62 3:00:30 13:47

25 3300 Wise Cary North Canton OH M 60 3:10:38 14:34

26 2745 Platzbecker Kurt Medina OH M 62 3:13:36 14:47

27 2839 Schwing Michael Massillon OHM 60 3:17:11 15:04

28 2404 Hartson Pat Hartville OH M 62 3:22:46 15:29

n

FHRxAkHxxxKkxx FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 65 — 69 FAFIxAAAKK

Place Bib Name City St S Age Finish Pace

1 2383 Hailer Mary Stow OH F 65 2:03:50 9:28

2 3203 May Shirley Uniontown OH F 66 2:39:20 12:10

3 2363 Green Becky North Lawrence OH F 68 2:40:13 12:14

4 2932 Szalay Lily Broadview Heights OH F 65 3:15:08 14:54
FHhxxkHxxkxxx MALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 65 — 69 FAFFAAAAKK

Place Bib Name City St S Age Finish Pace

1 2926 Sumner Stephen Hudson OHM 67 1:37:03 7:25

2 3262 Schreiber Clark Tallmadge OH M 66 1:37:47 7:28

3 2453 Huff Greg Canton OH M 67 1:45:40 8:04

4 2807 Russo Vincent North Canton OH M 66 1:46:45 8:09

5 2846 Severance Gary Toronto OH M 68 1:59:25 9:07

6 2830 Schreiber Eric Creston OH M 67 2:05:45 9:36

7 3301 Wise Howard New Philadelphia OH M 66 2:16:02 10:24

8 2223 Debski Robert Akron OH M 66 2:24:42 11:03

9 2481 Kahler Dean R East Canton OH M 65 2:38:06 12:05

10 3072 Barlow Jim Akron OH M 66 2:50:23 13:01

11 2778 Reinbold Richard Canton OH M 69 2:59:23 13:42

12 2089 Booth Rick Pittsburgh PAM 67 3:01:38 13:52

13 2122 Busch Sid Goose Creek SC M 69 3:23:37 15:33

14 2713 Owens Reg Akron OH M 69 3:26:30 15:46

15 3057 Zalaiskalns Val Massillon OH M 69 3:43:32 17:04
FHRxFkHxxxKkxx FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: TO = T4 FAFAAIAAKR

Place Bib Name City St S Age Finish Pace

1 2039 Bailey Carol North Canton OH F 72 2:50:10 13:00

2 2809 Safran Mary Lou Cortland OH F 71 3:05:07 14:08
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2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon

xxxokkxxxkk MALE HALEF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 70

- 74 khkkk Kk kKKK

Place Bib Name City St S Age Finish Pace
1 2561 Legg Ron Beach City OHM 70 1:31:57 7:02
2 2298 Fickert Pete Akron OH M 74 1:52:19 8:35
3 2485 Kalb Ii Chester Key West FL M 70 2:38:52 12:08
FHRxAkHxxxkxx FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 75 = 99 FRxkddkkkxxk
Place Bib Name City St S Age Finish Pace
1 2213 Custer Ella Jane Wheeling WV F 86 3:07:51 14:21
FHhxFkHxxkxxx MALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 75 = 99 FrxkAdkkkxx
Place Bib Name City St S Age Finish Pace
2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon
Sunday, April 24th, 2016
FrxAkxxkxx OQverall Team Relay Results *xxHxxxix
Place Bib Team Name City St Guntime Chiptim Pace
1 157 The Running Dead Akron OH 3:00:56 3:00:53 6:55
2 194 Buns Of Glory Uniontown OH 3:04:16 3:04:10 7:02
3 109 North Canton Running Club North Canton OH 3:09:30 3:09:18 7:14
4 112 Pfam 44720 OH 3:11:39 3:11:34 7:19
5 119 Relaying The Smack Down North Canton OH 3:14:54 3:14:51 7:27
6 108 North Canton Housewives Canton OH 3:19:57 3:19:51 7:38
7 203 Kwgd Copley OH 3:28:58 3:28:45 7:59
8 181 The Jose Fumar Allstars Ravenna OH 3:29:17 3:29:05 7:59
9 190 Being Thinking Leetonia OH 3:30:04 3:29:26 8:00
10 178 We Thought They Said Rum Massillon OH 3:37:13 3:36:05 8:15
11 165 Tony's Mafia 79 Wadsworth OH 3:37:48 3:37:21 8:18
12 197 Fast Yrak Westerville OH 3:39:15 3:37:52 8:19
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Run Forrest Run
Runé4fun

Kardiac Kids #1
Irundu
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Team Montgomery
Go Tell John

Midnight City Crossfit

Run Harder
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: 38
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:41
:41
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:43:
:41
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Norton OH 4
Millersburg OH 4
Rootstown OH 4
Canfield OH 4
Cuyahoga Falls OH 4
Akron OH 4
Euclid OH 4
Canton OH 4
Uniontown OH 4
Canfield OH 4
North Canton OH 4
Grand Rapids MI 4
Dover OH 4
Cuyahoga Falls OH 4
Bolivar OH 4

4
Tuscarawas OH 4
Akron OH 4
North Canton OH 4
Bedford OH 4
Wadsworth OH 4
North Canton OH 4
Green OH 4
Springboro OH 4
Canton OH 4
Cuyahoga Falls OH 4
Canton OH 4
Akron OH 4
Clinton OH 4
Alliance OH 4
Alexandria VA 4
Canton OH 4
Massillon OH 4
Doylestown OH 4
N Canton OH 4
Navarre OH 4
Bellevue OH 4
Canton OH 4
New Albany OH 4
Canton OH 4
Montclair VA 4
Canton OH 4
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What Happened To The 40 Yar Stow

The Gils
Mike's Miles

Faster Than The Average Mid
Are We There Yet?

Third String

Miles To Margaritas

Team Mucci
Tony's Mafia

The Young & The Breathless

We Got The Runs

Rather Have A Mai Tai In Ha

Team Hillview
Slow And Steady

City Year Cleveland

Team Audrie
Run For Fun
Happy Feet

Between A Walk And A Hard P
Medals & Chocolate Milk

Poole Party
The Rum Runners

Under-Trained And Over-Conf

Ksu Left Sharks
Bethel Run Team

Bgrcle Foot Soldiers
Believe In Heroes

Bgr Butterflies
Bgr Bringin It

Dance Team Rejects

Champs

Jen's Red Cross Runners

Strong Like Bull

Scrambled Legs And Bacon

Yep...Doing This
Werundbeer

Use The Fuzzy End

Impulse Rage
Dangerous Curves

The More The Merrier
Mogadore Mom's Back For Mor
Rehab Road Warriors

Greensburg
Moon Township
Akron
Orrville
Akron

Atwater

Navarre

North Canton
North Canton
Kent

Slippery Rock
Cuy Falls
Cleveland
Canton

Port Washington
Akron

North Canton
New Franklin
Minerva
Medina

Stow

Solon

Stow

Shaker Heights
Massillon
Indianapolis
Cleveland
Bolivar
Massillon
Canton
Wadsworth

New Philadelphia
Columbus
North Canton
Canton
Ravenna
Medina

Dublin
Mogadore

N Canton
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181 113 Pittsburgh Running Divas Pittsburgh PA 5:15:16 5:14:18
182 167 Touch Down Krew South Euclid OH 5:16:33 5:15:53
183 6 Anything's Possible Canton OH 5:19:49 5:17:23
184 169 Turtles Canal Fulton OH 5:20:09 5:17:48
185 27 Billy's Champions Bellefontaine OH 5:20:17 5:18:09
186 1 #wonder Women Canton OH 5:21:33 5:18:58
187 170 Twisted Blisters North Canton OH 5:21:39 5:20:23
188 121 Riding The Happy Unicorn Wadsworth OH 5:24:03 5:21:32
189 24 Bgrcle Ladies On The Lake Cleveland OH 5:26:11 5:23:40
190 25 Bgrcle Running Godivas Cleveland OH 5:27:08 5:24:35
191 176 Walk-Jog-Whatever Southfield MI 5:27:24 5:25:13
192 98 Miles & Memories Akron OH 5:28:01 5:25:50
193 90 La Te Da Huron OH 5:26:08 5:26:01
194 166 Too Fats Too Furious Diamond OH 5:26:50 5:26:19
195 87 Kickin’ ASPHALT Ravenna OH 5:29:38 5:26:49
196 214 Show Us The Medals Akron OH 5:29:54 5:27:33
197 21 Bgr Dashing Divas Maple Heights OH 5:30:49 5:28:17
198 107 Nerd Girls Run Akron OH 5:29:36 5:28:25
199 187 4 Fam 1 Friend Uniontown OH 5:36:40 5:35:33
200 80 Impulse Trainers Canal Fulton OH 5:38:36 5:36:06
201 33 Buns On The Run North Canton OH 5:38:49 5:36:50
202 186 Your Pace Or Mine? Canton OH 5:38:35 5:38:35
203 135 Sole Sisters Poland OH 5:40:56 5:39:00
204 110 Not 2 Fast Not 2 Furious 5 Canton OH 5:42:11 5:39:09
205 133 Soca Power Pgh PA 5:43:59 5:42:42
206 129 Scrambled Legs Blacklick OH 5:44:46 5:43:28
207 55 Fam 4 Life Pittsburgh PA 5:53:44 5:51:11
208 51 Edda's Pals Massillon OH 5:58:58 5:58:16
209 32 Brunette Babes Cuyahoga Falls OH 6:04:47 6:02:18
2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon
Sunday, April 24th, 2016
*kkkkkkhk Kk kK RESULTS *kkkKhk Kk Kk Kk Kk
*kkhkkhkKhhkkkk kKKK DiViSiOn MO *hkkhkkhkhkhkhkkkk k%K

Place Bib Name Guntime Chiptim Pace

1 203 Kwgd 3:28:58 3:28:45 7:59

2 181 The Jose Fumar Allstars 3:29:17 3:29:05 7:59

ALL RESULTS



2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon

3 72 Gump Bros. 3:45:18 3:45:08 8:36
4 46 Dirty Mike(s) And The Boys 3:45:39 3:45:11 8:36
5 71 Go Tell John 3:47:48 3:47:06 8:41
6 57 Fast Runners And One Fat Gu 3:54:04 3:52:39 8:53
7 105 Morse Engineering 3:57:30 3:55:32 9:00
8 28 Blade Runners 4:00:56 4:00:05 9:10
9 77 Hc-Men 4:00:54 4:00:15 9:11
10 216 Straight Off The Couch 4:05:07 4:04:54 9:21
11 120 Rices Nursery 4:12:37 4:12:04 9:38
12 103 Blood, Sweat, And Beers! 4:12:46 4:12:31 9:39
13 102 Mockingjays 4:15:00 4:13:33 9:41
14 95 Metal Devils 4:16:01 4:14:01 9:42
15 155 The Real Mccoys 4:16:03 4:14:04 9:42
16 37 Champs 5:08:15 5:05:52 11:41
"~
*kkhkkhkKhKhkkkkk kKK DiViSiOn WO *hkkhkkhkhk Kk hkkkk k%K

Place Bib Name Guntime Chiptim Pace
1 108 North Canton Housewives 3:19:57 3:19:51 7:38
2 212 Runédfun 3:42:10 3:39:55 8:24
3 96 Midnight City Crossfit 3:47:50 3:47:17 8:41
4 210 Run Harder 3:48:19 3:47:47 8:42
5 45 Dashing Dents 3:52:09 3:50:54 8:49
6 11 Babies, Boston & Becky!!! 4:02:31 4:02:00 9:15
7 52 Fab Five 4:09:42 4:08:26 9:29
8 188 5 Quick Ones 4:17:59 4:17:13 9:49
9 152 The Kessel Runners 4:19:12 4:18:19 9:52
10 189 Akron Ladies 4:22:16 4:21:13 9:59
11 26 Bgrcle Yourraceyourpace 4:24:33 4:23:33 10:04
12 68 Girls Running Wild... 4:25:23 4:23:58 10:05
13 205 Morningview Mommas 4:25:18 4:24:23 10:06
14 126 Run Wild, Run Free 4:27:19 4:24:47 10:07
15 53 Fab Friends Forever 4:41:05 4:40:11 10:42
16 59 Faster Than The Average Mid 4:47:25 4:46:23 10:56
17 99 Miles To Margaritas 4:50:40 4:49:56 11:04
18 225 Team Mucci 4:50:27 4:50:10 11:05
19 144 Team Hillview 4:56:38 4:55:10 11:16
20 39 City Year Cleveland 4:57:52 4:56:23 11:19
21 141 Team Audrie 4:57:49 4:56:57 11:21
22 124 Run For Fun 4:57:17 4:57:06 11:21

ALL RESULTS



2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon

23 22 Bgrcle Foot Soldiers 5:03:31 5:00:59 11:30
24 20 Bgr Butterflies 5:05:31 5:02:59 11:34
25 19 Bgr Bringin It 5:05:45 5:03:14 11:35
26 42 Dance Team Rejects 5:05:24 5:04:32 11:38
27 185 Yep...Doing This 5:09:02 5:07:28 11:45
28 44 Dangerous Curves 5:14:20 5:12:02 11:55
29 104 Mogadore Mom's Back For Mor 5:14:15 5:13:00 11:57
30 113 Pittsburgh Running Divas 5:15:16 5:14:18 12:00
31 167 Touch Down Krew 5:16:33 5:15:53 12:04
32 121 Riding The Happy Unicorn 5:24:03 5:21:32 12:17
33 24 Bgrcle Ladies On The Lake 5:26:11 5:23:40 12:22
34 98 Miles & Memories 5:28:01 5:25:50 12:27
35 90 La Te Da 5:26:08 5:26:01 12:27
36 21 Bgr Dashing Divas 5:30:49 5:28:17 12:32
37 107 Nerd Girls Run 5:29:36 5:28:25 12:33
38 33 Buns On The Run 5:38:49 5:36:56 12:52
39 135 Sole Sisters 5:40:56 5:39:00 12:57
40 133 Soca Power 5:43:59 5:42:42 13:05
41 129 Scrambled Legs 5:44:46 5:43:28 13:07
42 32 Brunette Babes 6:04:47 6:02:18 13:50
n
*khkkhk Kk kkk kKKK DiViSiOn CO *hkkhkkh kK hkkkk k%K

Place Bib Name Guntime Chiptim Pace
1 194 Buns Of Glory 3:04:16 3:04:10 7:02
2 112 pfam 3:11:39 3:11:34 7:19
3 119 Relaying The Smack Down 3:14:54 3:14:51 7:27
4 190 Being Thinking 3:30:04 3:29:26 8:00
5 178 We Thought They Said Rum 3:37:13 3:36:05 8:15
6 165 Tony's Mafia 79 3:37:48 3:37:21 8:18
7 197 Fast Yrak 3:39:15 3:37:52 8:19
8 43 We Thought They Said 3:38:19 3:37:55 8:20
9 209 Run Forrest Run 3:39:14 3:39:03 8:22
10 201 Kardiac Kids #1 3:40:36 3:40:26 8:25
11 81 Irundu 3:42:02 3:41:49 8:28
12 9 Art, Is That You-? 3:43:55 3:43:29 8:32
13 62 Firebaugh Cousins 3:45:28 3:43:51 8:33
14 34 Apple Growth Partners 3:45:59 3:45:46 8:37
15 31 Team Montgomery 3:46:23 3:46:12 8:38
16 35 Central Pride 3:49:33 3:48:41 8:44

ALL RESULTS



2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon

17 65 Freddy's "fab" 5 3:49:52 3:49:39 8:46
18 131 Shady Brick's Sun Chips 3:50:30 3:50:15 8:48
19 195 Campbell Oil/bellstores 3:50:43 3:50:16 8:48
20 16 Bethel Bombers 3:52:34 3:50:30 8:48
21 111 Our Boss Made Us Do It 3:53:56 3:52:42 8:53
22 76 Hc-Coed 3:54:51 3:53:48 8:56
23 199 Harry London 3:55:24 3:54:03 8:56
24 198 Happy Clams 3:55:26 3:54:27 8:57
25 69 Gml Gray 3:55:12 3:54:49 8:58
26 49 Drinkers With A Running Pro 3:58:38 3:56:26 9:02
27 127 Running S'miles 3:56:35 3:56:27 9:02
28 47 Dover The Hill 3:58:13 3:56:49 9:03
29 196 Dowlings Army 3:59:02 3:57:47 9:05
30 83 Just Off The Couch 3:58:34 3:57:53 9:05
31 84 Kardiac Kids #2 3:58:48 3:57:58 9:05
32 163 Tight Butts & Sweaty Nuts 3:59:36 3:58:15 9:06
33 162 Thought Jamie Said Rum 3:59:26 3:58:32 9:07
34 58 Fastaslightning 3:58:40 3:58:40 9:07
35 93 McKrunners 3:59:36 3:58:44 9:07
306 168 Tt's Team 4:00:51 4:00:09 9:10
37 208 Ridge Runners 4:02:14 4:00:52 9:12
38 130 Shack Attack And The Lady K 4:02:20 4:01:41 9:14
39 193 Team Beaver 4:03:40 4:03:22 9:18
40 100 Misfits 4:03:54 4:03:25 9:18
41 148 The Bees Knees 4:04:43 4:03:39 9:18
42 40 Clc Crew 4:05:52 4:04:52 9:21
43 191 Benefits With Friends 4:05:57 4:05:35 9:23
44 75 Hasselhoff 4:07:50 4:06:40 9:25
45 29 Blood, Sweat & Beers 4:08:39 4:07:15 9:27
46 70 Gml Scarlet 4:08:03 4:07:38 9:28
47 5 Agony Of Defeet 4:08:15 4:07:42 9:28
48 211 Run! Cutler! Run! 4:08:25 4:08:08 9:29
49 3 2 Legit 2 Quit 4:09:35 4:08:27 9:29
50 207 Real Estate Roadrunners 4:09:43 4:08:50 9:30
51 123 Roo Runners 4:10:02 4:09:28 9:32
52 150 The Damn Yankees 4:10:21 4:09:43 9:32
53 215 Soprema 4:10:41 4:09:52 9:33
54 137 Son Of A Blitz! 4:12:15 4:10:51 9:35
55 10 Automated Packaging Systems 4:13:08 4:12:13 9:38
56 122 Road Warriors 4:13:32 4:12:14 9:38
57 134 Sole Mates 4:14:47 4:13:33 9:41
58 73 Gypsies And Gent 4:16:15 4:14:12 9:43

ALL RESULTS



2016 Pro Football Hall of Fame Marathon

59 91 M K Morse 4:16:39 4:14:41 9:44
60 142 Team Awesomest 4:16:35 4:15:14 9:45
6l 85 Kardiac Kids #3 4:19:16 4:17:55 9:51
62 117 Red's Run 4:20:26 4:18:44 9:53
63 160 Thinkers And Drinkers 4:19:54 4:19:21 9:54
64 158 The Skillful Sloths 4:20:35 4:19:38 9:55
65 154 The Official Mowa-El1l Crypto 4:22:35 4:20:47 9:58
66 128 Running Up Hill 4:21:49 4:21:23 9:59
67 138 Spice Girls 4:23:46 4:22:37 10:02
68 61 Finish In 5 4:24:12 4:23:00 10:03
69 147 Ten Angry Legs 4:23:35 4:23:18 10:03
70 88 Koral Klan 4:25:47 4:24:17 10:00
71 202 Krugliak Pounding Pavement 4:24:47 4:24:26 10:06
72 41 Crossfit Sans Relay 4:25:48 4:24:55 10:07
73 7 Traumanators 4:26:53 4:25:22 10:08
74 13 Beauties And A Beast 4:26:31 4:25:24 10:08
75 78 House Of Stark 4:27:26 4:26:24 10:11
76 2 1 Straight Man 4:27:27 4:26:53 10:12
77 140 Tag You're It 4:29:56 4:27:27 10:13
78 149 The Chosen Runs 4:30:02 4:27:39 10:13
79 36 Chafing The Dream 4:30:02 4:28:03 10:14
80 4 Md Foodies 4:29:23 4:29:11 10:17
81 172 Undrafted 4:31:12 4:29:37 10:18
82 116 Random Nation 4:32:35 4:30:25 10:20
83 66 Fast Molasses 4:32:28 4:31:00 10:21
84 173 Unicorn Running Team 4:33:43 4:31:30 10:22
85 64 Four Chicks And A Dude 4:37:23 4:34:51 10:30
86 136 Son Chasers 4:36:24 4:36:02 10:33
87 175 Vote Jakmides 4:38:29 4:36:50 10:34
88 145 Team Socciarelli 4:39:16 4:37:40 10:30
89 106 Mrtt 4:38:21 4:37:406 10:37
90 115 Racing For The Red Cross 4:40:11 4:38:38 10:39
91 67 Girls Gone Winded 4:41:34 4:39:09 10:40
92 54 Fac This! 4:41:31 4:39:31 10:41
93 82 J-Jabs 4:41:12 4:40:11 10:42
94 143 Team Ferrero 4:43:14 4:41:03 10:44
95 12 Bam's 4:41:39 4:41:04 10:44
96 30 Blue Lives Matter 4:42:59 4:42:12 10:47
97 92 Maxl-Runners 4:43:51 4:43:16 10:49
98 50 Easier Said Than Run 4:43:59 4:43:20 10:49
99 182 What Happened To The 40 Yar 4:46:54 4:44:38 10:52
100 151 The Gils 4:46:07 4:44:43 10:52

ALL RESULTS
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101 97 Mike's Miles 4:46:02 4:45:26 10:54
102 8 Are We There Yet? 4:47:19 4:46:40 10:57
103 161 Third String 4:48:43 4:47:51 11:00
104 164 Tony's Mafia 4:54:10 4:52:02 11:09
105 159 The Young & The Breathless 4:54:48 4:52:34 11:10
106 177 We Got The Runs 4:55:43 4:53:13 11:12
107 206 Rather Have A Mai Tai In Ha 4:57:08 4:54:34 11:15
108 132 Slow And Steady 4:57:28 4:55:16 11:17
109 74 Happy Feet 5:00:18 4:57:28 11:22
110 18 Between A Walk And A Hard P 4:59:43 4:57:30 11:22
111 94 Medals & Chocolate Milk 4:58:35 4:58:03 11:23
112 156 The Rum Runners 5:00:22 4:59:13 11:206
113 171 Under-Trained And Over-Conf 5:02:56 5:00:41 11:29
114 89 Ksu Left Sharks 5:02:37 5:00:47 11:29
115 17 Bethel Run Team 5:02:15 5:00:48 11:29
116 15 Believe In Heroes 5:04:53 5:02:11 11:32
117 200 Jen's Red Cross Runners 5:06:47 5:006:08 11:42
118 139 Strong Like Bull 5:09:20 5:07:08 11:44
119 213 Scrambled Legs And Bacon 5:09:54 5:07:19 11:44
120 180 Werundbeer 5:10:39 5:08:24 11:47
121 174 Use The Fuzzy End 5:10:28 5:08:45 11:48
122 79 Impulse Rage 5:12:43 5:10:08 11:51
123 153 The More The Merrier 5:15:17 5:12:44 11:57
124 118 Rehab Road Warriors 5:14:48 5:14:02 12:00
125 6 Anything's Possible 5:19:49 5:17:23 12:07
126 169 Turtles 5:20:09 5:17:48 12:08
127 27 Billy's Champions 5:20:17 5:18:09 12:09
128 1 #wonder Women 5:21:33 5:18:58 12:11
129 170 Twisted Blisters 5:21:39 5:20:23 12:14
130 25 Bgrcle Running Godivas 5:27:08 5:24:35 12:24
131 176 Walk-Jog-Whatever 5:27:24 5:25:13 12:25
132 166 Too Fats Too Furious 5:26:50 5:26:19 12:28
133 87 Kickin’ ASPHALT 5:29:38 5:26:49 12:29
134 214 Show Us The Medals 5:29:54 5:27:33 12:31
135 187 4 Fam 1 Friend 5:36:40 5:35:33 12:49
136 80 Impulse Trainers 5:38:36 5:36:06 12:50
137 186 Your Pace Or Mine? 5:38:35 5:38:35 12:506
138 110 Not 2 Fast Not 2 Furious 5 5:42:11 5:39:09 12:57
139 55 Fam 4 Life 5:53:44 5:51:11 13:25
140 51 Edda's Pals 5:58:58 5:58:16 13:41
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Place Bib Name Guntime Chiptim Pace

1 109 North Canton Running Club 3:09:30 3:09:18 7:14

kkhkkkkkhkhkkhkKhkk*% DiViSiOn WM khkkhkkkhkhkkkkk*k

Place Bib Name Guntime Chiptim Pace
1 183 Workhouse Warriors 3:53:47 3:52:42 8:53
2 23 Bgrcle Ladies Of Endurance 4:05:22 4:04:23 9:20
3 60 Fedex Leading Ladies 4:22:15 4:22:06 10:01

kkhkkkkkhkhkkKhkk*% DiViSiOn CM Ak khkkkhkhkkkkk*k

Place Bib Name Guntime Chiptim Pace
1 157 The Running Dead 3:00:56 3:00:53 6:55
2 63 Fleet Footed Peeps 3:53:41 3:53:11 8:54
3 184 Wtf - Where's The Finish 4:06:50 4:06:50 9:26
4 14 Beer Gutz And Coconutz 4:15:23 4:13:20 9:41
5 125 Run Rehab Run 4:27:00 4:25:57 10:10
6 86 Keep Ferrero Prosecutor 4:30:43 4:28:26 10:15
7 114 Poole Party 4:59:20 4:58:43 11:25

ALL RESULTS



